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2025 TAC TITANS Jingle Bells Meet - 12/19/2025 to 12/21/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 2:04.49Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 122 2:07.01Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 123 2:07.26Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 124 2:08.25Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 125 2:09.37Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 126 2:09.39Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 117 2:10.28Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 128 2:13.50Mehta, Arya

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 2:13.06Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 1110 2:16.96Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1111 2:17.31Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1112 2:17.78Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1113 2:18.99Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1114 2:19.76Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1215 2:27.60Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1116 2:30.11Fair, Kori

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 2:08.38Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 122 2:08.75Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 113 2:08.79Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 124 2:09.49Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 125 2:09.73Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 126 2:09.99Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 127 2:12.51Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 128 2:12.88Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 129 2:14.01Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 1110 2:18.11Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1111 2:21.12Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1112 2:22.76Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1113 2:23.69Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1114 2:26.74Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1215 2:30.67Torres, Juliet
TAC-NC 1216 2:31.01Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1117 2:31.12Fair, Kori
TAC-NC 1218 2:31.23O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1219 2:34.16Kc, Prisha
LIFE-NC 1220 2:34.40Cheekuru, Sahasra
TAC-NC 1221 2:34.55Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1222 2:43.82Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1223 2:44.70Nales, Eleanor
CCA-NC 1124 2:44.90Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1225 2:44.96Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1126 2:45.42Miller, Harper
TAC-NC 1227 2:46.55Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1128 2:46.61Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1129 2:48.32Haskins, Lillie
LIFE-NC 1130 2:51.45Stafford, Ella
TAC-NC 1231 2:52.47Goodman, Grace
TAC-NC 1232 2:54.13Goel, Krisha

TAC-NC 1133 2:56.84Nieman, Alyssa
TAC-NC 1134 2:59.90Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1235 3:05.51Agarwal, ira
TAC-NC 1136 3:13.03Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1137 3:16.38Jain, Aarushi
TAC-NC 1138 3:21.16Zhao, Amy
TAC-NC 12--- NSErana, Scarlett
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Maahi
TAC-NC 11--- NSSalunkhe, Saanvi

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 1:58.29Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 122 2:00.51Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 123 2:01.83Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 114 2:04.05Bao, David
TAC-NC 115 2:06.17Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 126 2:07.31Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 117 2:08.92Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 128 2:11.86Nelson, Grey

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 2:09.31Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1110 2:09.45Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1211 2:12.53Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1212 2:16.99Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1213 2:18.00Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1114 2:21.63Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1115 2:30.51Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1116 2:31.17Nolan, Brian

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 1:58.72Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 122 2:02.82Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 113 2:04.19Bao, David
TAC-NC 124 2:05.17Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 115 2:06.88Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 126 2:09.21Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 127 2:10.33Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 118 2:10.42Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 119 2:11.86Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1210 2:13.11Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1211 2:13.45Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1212 2:17.76Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1213 2:18.84Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1114 2:23.83Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1115 2:26.34Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1116 2:29.21Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 1217 2:29.23Ju, Noah
TAC-NC 1218 2:30.13Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1219 2:32.99Sauchanka, Dziamyan
TAC-NC 1220 2:36.73Schoch, Eli
TAC-NC 1121 2:48.89Young, Adon
TAC-NC 1222 3:05.79Fang, Isaiah
TAC-NC 1223 3:07.19Zhao, Leo
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1224 3:14.23Lakhotia, Darsh
TAC-NC 1225 3:20.02Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 1226 3:34.78Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 141 2:05.84Hagmann, Reese
LIFE-NC 132 2:06.27Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 143 2:06.32Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 134 2:10.52Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 135 2:12.39Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 136 2:13.40Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 147 2:13.42Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 138 2:13.99Fleshman, Whitney

B - Final
TAC-NC 139 2:15.27Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1310 2:15.62Balikcioglu, Ege
TAC-NC 1411 2:17.11Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 1312 2:18.95Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1413 2:19.86Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 1314 2:20.19Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1315 2:22.04Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1316 2:22.22Baughman, Kaytelin

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 141 2:06.91Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 142 2:09.56Hagmann, Reese
LIFE-NC 133 2:10.09Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 144 2:10.90Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 135 2:12.48Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 136 2:15.15Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 137 2:15.74Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 138 2:16.72Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 149 2:18.50Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 1410 2:18.51Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 1311 2:19.06Balikcioglu, Ege
TAC-NC 1312 2:20.56Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1313 2:21.50Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1314 2:22.52Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1315 2:22.77Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1316 2:22.86Miller, Kaitlyn
TAC-NC 1317 2:22.91Hanna, Lilly
TAC-NC 1318 2:24.39Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1319 2:26.58Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1420 2:28.89Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1321 2:35.63Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1322 2:40.29Cline, Addie
TAC-NC 1323 2:45.10Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 13--- DQZhu, Emily

No touch on turn

TAC-NC 13--- NSBiswas, Anoushkha
TAC-NC 13--- NSHall, Leia
TAC-NC 14--- NSFlanagan, Leah

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 141 1:56.66Fox, Dylan
TAC-NC 142 2:03.32Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 143 2:04.86Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 144 2:06.57Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 145 2:10.74Moccari, Caleb
TAC-NC 136 2:10.75Locklear, Carson
LIFE-NC 147 2:11.87Palisin, James
TAC-NC 138 2:25.25Yang, Michael

B - Final
TAC-NC 139 2:19.21Young, Noah
TAC-NC 1310 2:19.99Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1311 2:21.84Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 1312 2:24.00Weimer, Liam
CCA-NC 1313 2:25.93Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1414 2:33.92Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1315 2:51.74Kirkpatrick, Trevor
TAC-NC 1316 2:58.07Eϐimov, Rodion

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 141 1:59.75Fox, Dylan
TAC-NC 142 2:03.32Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 143 2:04.10Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 144 2:09.49Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 145 2:15.78Moccari, Caleb
LIFE-NC 146 2:19.68Palisin, James
TAC-NC 137 2:21.26Locklear, Carson
TAC-NC 138 2:21.53Yang, Michael
TAC-NC 139 2:21.90Young, Noah
TAC-NC 1310 2:22.82Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 1311 2:23.93Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1412 2:26.29Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1313 2:26.48Weimer, Liam
CCA-NC 1314 2:29.74Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1315 2:36.81Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 1316 2:48.83Kirkpatrick, Trevor
TAC-NC 1317 2:58.50Eϐimov, Rodion
TAC-NC 1418 3:29.54Han, Caleb
TAC-NC 1319 3:32.66Kumar, Viyan
TAC-NC 14--- NSJazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 13--- NSMarshall, Thejan
TAC-NC 13--- NSDaCosta, William
LIFE-NC 13--- NSWilliams, Antonio
TAC-NC 14--- NSVeeram, Viraat
TAC-NC 14--- NSRajesh Babu, Shri
TAC-NC 13--- NSVirk, Rajbir
TAC-NC 14--- NSAzamet, Bora
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Results
 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 1:49.41Barr, Sloane
TAC-NC 172 2:04.58Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 163 2:07.38Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 154 2:07.78Morales, Montse
TAC-NC 155 2:09.07Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 166 2:12.22Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 167 2:12.23Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 158 2:14.99Barry, Liv

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 2:10.06Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 1510 2:16.41Fang, Lily
TAC-NC 1511 2:17.30Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 15--- NSPavlick, Lillian

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 1:57.75Barr, Sloane
TAC-NC 172 2:07.37Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 163 2:10.62Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 164 2:10.63Haxholdt, Jackie
TAC-NC 155 2:10.71Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 156 2:10.86Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 167 2:12.39Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 158 2:12.91Morales, Montse
TAC-NC 169 2:15.35Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 1510 2:15.62Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 1511 2:18.96Fang, Lily
TAC-NC 1512 2:21.23Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 1513 2:36.65Pavlick, Lillian
TAC-NC 15--- NSAschenbrenner, Nati
TAC-NC 16--- NSFish, Kacey
TAC-NC 16--- NSHe, Carolin

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 1:53.80Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 152 1:54.31Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 153 1:54.33Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 154 1:54.82Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 155 1:55.11Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 156 1:55.74Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 157 2:00.19Barnhill, Kameron
CCA-NC 158 2:00.84Callahan, Caleb

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 2:01.45Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 1710 2:03.13Xia, Noah
LIFE-NC 1611 2:03.54Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1512 2:12.14Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1813 2:45.70Cook, Isaac
TAC-NC 1514 2:53.08Benabdallah, Yassin

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 151 1:55.54Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 162 1:55.78Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 153 1:56.40Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 154 1:57.18Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 155 1:58.09Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 156 1:58.62Barnhill, Kobe
CCA-NC 157 2:00.23Callahan, Caleb
TAC-NC 158 2:00.84Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 159 2:00.92Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1710 2:04.62Xia, Noah
TAC-NC 1711 2:04.88Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 1512 2:04.90Nguyen, Michael
LIFE-NC 1613 2:07.62Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1714 2:21.69Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1815 2:48.43Cook, Isaac
TAC-NC 1516 2:50.19Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 15--- DQDong, Isaac

False start
TAC-NC 16--- NSAuerbach, Nicholas
TAC-NC 16--- NSBrennan, Jordan

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 1:08.55Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 122 1:08.85Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 123 1:11.09Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 124 1:13.11Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 125 1:17.39Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 116 1:18.94Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 127 1:20.36Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 12--- DQWaters, Mary

Alternating Kick
B - Final

TAC-NC 129 1:17.83Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 1210 1:17.89Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1111 1:19.32Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1112 1:19.51Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1213 1:21.74Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1214 1:22.80Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1115 1:25.43Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 1116 1:27.00Green, Lorelei

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 1:09.49Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 122 1:10.46Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 123 1:13.00Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 124 1:14.75Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 125 1:15.30Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 126 1:17.55Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 117 1:19.12Peterson, Abby
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 128 1:19.69Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 129 1:19.73Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 1110 1:20.30Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1211 1:20.76Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1112 1:22.65Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1213 1:23.21Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1214 1:24.01Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1115 1:24.76Green, Lorelei
TAC-NC 1116 1:24.78Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 1117 1:25.28Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1218 1:26.15Kc, Prisha
TAC-NC 1219 1:26.87Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 1220 1:27.77Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1221 1:28.00Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1222 1:28.21Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1223 1:28.90Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1224 1:28.96Torres, Juliet
CCA-NC 1125 1:29.18Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1226 1:30.59Gale, Landyn
TAC-NC 1227 1:30.69Chand, Simona
TAC-NC 1128 1:31.92Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1129 1:32.10Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1130 1:32.11Orr, Izzy
LIFE-NC 1231 1:34.21Dock, Gianna
TAC-NC 1232 1:35.91Zhang, Sophie
TAC-NC 1133 1:36.24Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1234 1:36.45Boies, Elyse
TAC-NC 1135 1:37.08Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1136 1:37.80Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1137 1:38.25Nieman, Alyssa
TAC-NC 1238 1:39.04Agarwal, ira
TAC-NC 1139 1:39.16Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1240 1:39.25Baldwin, Emma
TAC-NC 1141 1:39.83Miller, Harper
TAC-NC 1242 1:41.39Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1143 1:42.70Zhao, Amy
TAC-NC 1244 1:45.24Goel, Krisha
TAC-NC 1245 1:46.65Shah, Heer
TAC-NC 1146 1:48.12Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1247 1:55.67Wagner, Olivia
TAC-NC 1248 1:57.84Goodman, Grace
TAC-NC 1249 1:58.25Yarragunta, Akshara
TAC-NC 1150 2:17.80Jain, Aarushi
TAC-NC 11--- DQWaghray, Maanya

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Maahi
TAC-NC 12--- NSWalvekar, Alina
TAC-NC 12--- NSBurge, Rebecca
LIFE-NC 11--- NSStafford, Ella
TAC-NC 12--- NSAshwini, Arshi
TAC-NC 11--- NSRaffo, Yazmin
TAC-NC 11--- NSSalunkhe, Saanvi
TAC-NC 12--- NSKillelea, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 12--- NSSamsonova, Diana

TAC-NC 11--- NSKollipara, Anvi
TAC-NC 11--- NSMorgan, Riley
TAC-NC 12--- NSErana, Scarlett

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 1:05.94Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 1:09.02Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 123 1:09.43Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 124 1:10.54Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 125 1:14.39Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 126 1:15.57Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 127 1:17.65Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 118 1:18.90Nolan, Brian

B - Final
TAC-NC 119 1:18.47Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1210 1:20.34Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1211 1:21.26Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1112 1:21.96Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1213 1:22.64Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1114 1:23.93Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1215 1:25.47Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 11--- NSShi, Ethan

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 1:06.21Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 1:09.83Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 123 1:09.98Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 124 1:10.07Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 125 1:15.52Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 126 1:15.54Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 117 1:17.97Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 128 1:19.29Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 119 1:19.86Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1210 1:20.01Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1211 1:21.53Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1212 1:22.53Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1113 1:23.97Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1114 1:24.52Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1215 1:25.62Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 1116 1:25.72Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1217 1:27.06Fnu, Asitai
TAC-NC 1218 1:27.87Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1219 1:28.52Schoch, Eli
TAC-NC 1220 1:29.82Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 1221 1:32.33Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1222 1:43.58Lakhotia, Darsh
TAC-NC 1123 1:43.82Popov, Timur
TAC-NC 1224 1:45.69Dey, Inesh
TAC-NC 1125 1:48.51Young, Adon
TAC-NC 1126 1:50.98Ariϐin, Areeb
TAC-NC 1227 1:51.71Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 1228 1:52.93Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 1229 1:55.84Dhangdhariya, Hridhaan
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1230 1:57.28Fang, Isaiah
TAC-NC 1231 2:01.69Starr, Jacob
TAC-NC 12--- DQZhao, Leo

Butterϐly kick
TAC-NC 12--- DQTubati, Adi

Elbows recovered over water
TAC-NC 12--- DQChen, Brandon

One hand touch
TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
TAC-NC 12--- NSRavi, Srikar
LIFE-NC 11--- NSJacques, Sebastian
TAC-NC 12--- NSDeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Ray
TAC-NC 12--- NSSinichkin, Sasha
TAC-NC 11--- NSLU, Yan
TAC-NC 11--- NSTan, Dao
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton
TAC-NC 11--- NSJin, Richard

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN-04-FG 141 1:12.57Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 132 1:13.55Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 133 1:14.87Fleshman, Whitney
LIFE-NC 134 1:15.59McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 145 1:15.70Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 136 1:17.21Hanna, Lilly
TAC-NC 147 1:17.24Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 148 1:20.03Morales, Maite

B - Final
TAC-NC 149 1:17.90Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 1410 1:18.56Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 1311 1:21.09Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1312 1:21.34Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 1313 1:23.35Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1314 1:23.61Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1415 1:24.53Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1316 1:25.94Chand, Aanya

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

UN-04-FG 141 1:13.29Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 132 1:13.75Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 133 1:15.75Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 144 1:15.95Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 135 1:16.86Hanna, Lilly
LIFE-NC 136 1:17.10McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 147 1:18.02Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 148 1:19.69Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 149 1:19.73Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 1410 1:20.04Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 1311 1:20.28Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1312 1:23.59Balikcioglu, Ege

TAC-NC 1313 1:23.66Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 1314 1:24.70Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1415 1:25.36Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1316 1:25.75Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1317 1:25.99Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1318 1:26.78Chand, Aanya
TAC-NC 1319 1:28.96Cline, Addie
TAC-NC 1320 1:29.10Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1421 1:31.47Yan, Isabella
TAC-NC 1322 1:40.30Zhu, Emily
TAC-NC 14--- DQKakaraparthi, Rajasri

Kick before pull during cycle
TAC-NC 13--- DQFaruk Husain, Farisha

One hand touch
TAC-NC 13--- NSBiswas, Anoushkha
TAC-NC 14--- NSAshwini, Avani
TAC-NC 13--- NSHall, Leia
TAC-NC 14--- NSSrikanth, Samiksha
TAC-NC 13--- NSChilkuri, Snithika

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 141 1:04.95Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 132 1:06.35Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 143 1:10.50Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 134 1:14.63Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 135 1:16.48Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 136 1:17.58Young, Noah
TAC-NC 137 1:19.80Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 13--- DQLocklear, Carson

Double pull / kicks
B - Final

LIFE-NC 149 1:20.08Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1310 1:22.40Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 1311 1:26.75Hall, Elijah
CCA-NC 1312 1:27.75Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1313 1:29.27Yang, Michael
TAC-NC 1314 1:38.90Kirkpatrick, Trevor

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 141 1:06.41Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 132 1:06.79Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 143 1:07.74Fox, Dylan
TAC-NC 144 1:11.05Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 135 1:16.24Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 136 1:17.17Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 137 1:17.90Locklear, Carson
TAC-NC 148 1:19.13Ghuge, Shamit
TAC-NC 139 1:21.48Young, Noah
TAC-NC 1310 1:22.90Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 1411 1:23.08Mount, Leland
LIFE-NC 1412 1:23.36Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1313 1:23.49Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1314 1:25.67Weimer, Liam
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
CCA-NC 1315 1:27.37Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1316 1:27.77Yang, Michael
TAC-NC 1417 1:28.23Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1318 1:39.33Kirkpatrick, Trevor
TAC-NC 13--- DQEϐimov, Rodion

One hand touch
TAC-NC 14--- DQVeeram, Viraat

One hand touch
TAC-NC 14--- DQHan, Caleb

Arms past hipline
TAC-NC 14--- NSRajesh Babu, Shri
TAC-NC 13--- NSKumar, Viyan
TAC-NC 13--- NSVirk, Rajbir
LIFE-NC 13--- NSWilliams, Antonio
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Sam

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 151 1:08.97Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 162 1:10.86Haxholdt, Jackie
TAC-NC 153 1:12.28Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 154 1:14.52Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 175 1:15.69Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 166 1:18.64Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 157 1:19.45Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 158 1:26.85Barry, Liv

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 151 1:11.78Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 162 1:12.68Haxholdt, Jackie
TAC-NC 153 1:12.86Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 154 1:16.51Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 175 1:16.88Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 166 1:20.16Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 157 1:22.14Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 158 1:24.42Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 15--- DQTala, Annie

Did not ϐinish
TAC-NC 15--- NSAschenbrenner, Nati
TAC-NC 15--- NSJain, Ridhi
TAC-NC 16--- NSFish, Kacey
TAC-NC 16--- NSHe, Carolin

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 1:01.87Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 152 1:03.78MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 153 1:05.52Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 154 1:05.89Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 155 1:06.17Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 176 1:06.53Swartzel, Anders

TAC-NC 157 1:06.86Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 168 1:08.67Saini, Krish

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 1:06.47Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 1510 1:07.09Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1511 1:08.14Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1512 1:08.46Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 1713 1:14.04Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1614 1:14.30Kolenchery, Arsh
CCA-NC 1515 1:17.65Callahan, Caleb
TAC-NC 1516 1:19.02Franks, Noah

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 1:03.52Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 152 1:05.42MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 153 1:06.25Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 154 1:07.12Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 155 1:07.48Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 156 1:07.65Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 167 1:07.97Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 158 1:08.10Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 179 1:08.24Swartzel, Anders
TAC-NC 1510 1:09.01Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1511 1:09.39Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1512 1:09.42Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 1513 1:09.46Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 1614 1:14.03Kolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 1715 1:15.31Jordan, Micah
CCA-NC 1516 1:16.05Callahan, Caleb
TAC-NC 1517 1:17.70Franks, Noah
TAC-NC 1518 1:28.22Omarov, Sanzhar
TAC-NC 1519 1:30.21Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 15--- DQSakalabhaktula, Shail

One hand touch
TAC-NC 15--- NSLugo Acevedo, David
TAC-NC 16--- NSBrennan, Jordan
TAC-NC 15--- NSShetty, Shiven

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 28.04Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 112 28.72Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 123 28.97Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 124 29.41Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 125 29.91Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 116 30.55Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 127 30.81Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 118 31.34Yuan, Janet

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 30.60Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 1110 31.16Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1111 31.68Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1112 32.05Mills, Charlotte
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 1113 32.86Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1214 33.63Tysdal, Piper
LIFE-NC 1215 33.71Dock, Gianna
TAC-NC 1116 34.63Green, Lorelei

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 28.74Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 112 29.25Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 123 29.58Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 124 30.25Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 125 30.67Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 126 30.98Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 117 31.04Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 118 31.38Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 129 31.69Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 1110 32.26Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1111 32.46Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1112 33.12Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1213 33.33Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 1114 33.57Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1115 33.72Green, Lorelei
LIFE-NC 1216 34.05Dock, Gianna
TAC-NC 1117 34.24Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
LIFE-NC 1218 35.14Cheekuru, Sahasra
TAC-NC 1119 35.77Haskins, Lillie
TAC-NC 1220 35.82Kc, Prisha
TAC-NC 1221 36.25Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1122 36.56Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1223 37.64Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1224 38.34Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1125 38.44Fair, Kori
TAC-NC 1126 38.57Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1227 39.52Chand, Simona
CCA-NC 1128 39.90Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1229 39.94Nales, Eleanor
TAC-NC 1230 40.82Goodman, Grace
TAC-NC 1131 41.04Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1232 41.24Boies, Elyse
TAC-NC 1233 41.79Goel, Krisha
LIFE-NC 1134 41.86Stafford, Ella
TAC-NC 1235 41.92Gale, Landyn
TAC-NC 1236 42.44Agarwal, ira
TAC-NC 1237 42.79Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1138 45.18Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1239 47.68Shah, Heer
TAC-NC 1140 48.21Waghray, Maanya
TAC-NC 1241 50.31Yarragunta, Akshara
TAC-NC 1242 53.69Wagner, Olivia
TAC-NC 1143 1:00.09Jain, Aarushi
TAC-NC 12--- NSSaidapur, Aditi
TAC-NC 11--- NSSalunkhe, Saanvi
TAC-NC 12--- NSSamsonova, Diana
TAC-NC 11--- NSRaffo, Yazmin

TAC-NC 12--- NSAshwini, Arshi
TAC-NC 12--- NSWalvekar, Alina
TAC-NC 12--- NSKillelea, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 12--- NSBurge, Rebecca
TAC-NC 12--- NSZhang, Sophie
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Maahi
TAC-NC 11--- NSZhao, Amy
TAC-NC 11--- NSMorgan, Riley
TAC-NC 11--- NSKollipara, Anvi

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 27.23Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 122 27.24Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 123 27.26Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 124 27.36Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 125 28.41Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 126 28.47Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 117 28.52Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 128 29.46Nelson, Grey

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 28.82Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 1110 28.88Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 1211 29.27Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 1212 30.00Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 1213 30.52Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1114 32.14Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1215 33.31Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1116 35.23Toothman, Reid

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 27.41Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 122 27.61Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 123 27.92Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 124 27.98Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 125 28.89Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 126 29.02Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 127 29.07Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 118 29.31Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 129 29.35Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 1110 29.58Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 1211 29.59Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 1212 30.55Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 1213 31.18Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1114 32.02Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1215 33.56Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1116 34.12Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1117 35.26Toothman, Reid
TAC-NC 1218 35.35Sauchanka, Dziamyan
TAC-NC 1219 35.55Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1220 39.33Fnu, Asitai
TAC-NC 1221 40.77Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 1222 41.48Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1123 42.09Popov, Timur
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1224 46.35Zhao, Leo
TAC-NC 1225 46.61Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 1226 47.83Fang, Isaiah
TAC-NC 1227 48.18Dey, Inesh
TAC-NC 1228 50.47Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 1229 51.36Lakhotia, Darsh
TAC-NC 1230 53.38Tubati, Adi
TAC-NC 1231 55.94Starr, Jacob
TAC-NC 12--- DQDhangdhariya, Hridhaan

Scissors kick
TAC-NC 11--- DQAriϐin, Areeb

Kick breaststroke type
TAC-NC 12--- NSRavi, Srikar
LIFE-NC 11--- NSJacques, Sebastian
TAC-NC 12--- NSSinichkin, Sasha
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Ray
TAC-NC 11--- NSLi, Aiden
TAC-NC 12--- NSRavuri, Rithvik
TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
TAC-NC 11--- NSTan, Dao

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN-04-FG 141 1:02.27Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 132 1:06.83Balikcioglu, Ege
TAC-NC 143 1:07.82Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 144 1:08.68Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 145 1:09.78Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 136 1:10.38Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 137 1:12.54Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 138 1:12.77Wang, Zoe

B - Final
TAC-NC 139 1:07.89Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1410 1:13.80Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1411 1:16.07Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1312 1:20.79Liu, Emilia

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

UN-04-FG 141 1:03.32Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 142 1:06.73Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 133 1:08.05Balikcioglu, Ege
TAC-NC 134 1:08.59Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 145 1:08.63Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 146 1:09.78Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 137 1:11.31Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 138 1:12.20Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 139 1:12.97Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1410 1:14.94Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1311 1:15.56Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1412 1:16.89Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1313 1:19.46Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 1314 1:27.22Wijesinghe, Amaya

TAC-NC 1415 1:40.42Kakaraparthi, Rajasri
TAC-NC 1416 1:42.27Yan, Isabella
TAC-NC 1317 1:50.32Zhu, Emily
TAC-NC 14--- NSAshwini, Avani
TAC-NC 14--- NSFlanagan, Leah
TAC-NC 14--- NSSrikanth, Samiksha

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 141 58.10Fox, Dylan
TAC-NC 132 58.49Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 143 1:02.29Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 144 1:02.56Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 145 1:04.65Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 146 1:05.47Reyes Garcia, Xavier
CCA-NC 137 1:18.04Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 148 1:20.25Wenstrand, Anders

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 59.31Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 142 59.86Fox, Dylan
TAC-NC 143 1:02.31Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 144 1:02.41Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 145 1:05.49Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 146 1:07.80Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 147 1:08.14Mount, Leland
CCA-NC 138 1:21.51Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 149 1:23.45Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 1410 1:23.83Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1411 1:26.33Ghuge, Shamit
TAC-NC 13--- DQKirkpatrick, Trevor

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Sam
TAC-NC 14--- NSJazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 13--- NSMarshall, Thejan
TAC-NC 13--- NSDaCosta, William
TAC-NC 14--- NSAzamet, Bora
TAC-NC 14--- NSRajesh Babu, Shri

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 151 1:00.67Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 172 1:04.61Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 163 1:05.30Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 154 1:08.54Morales, Montse
TAC-NC 165 1:09.26Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 156 1:09.30Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 157 1:20.53Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 15--- NSPavlick, Lillian

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 151 1:04.83Hoang, Christiana
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 172 1:05.71Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 163 1:05.87Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 154 1:07.65Morales, Montse
TAC-NC 165 1:10.29Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 156 1:10.96Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 157 1:17.77Pavlick, Lillian
TAC-NC 158 1:22.10Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 15--- NSJain, Ridhi
TAC-NC 15--- NSAschenbrenner, Nati

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 49.43Palamar, Jonny
TAC-NC 152 55.12Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 173 55.88Swartzel, Anders
TAC-NC 154 59.82Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 155 1:00.59Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 156 1:01.04Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 177 1:01.45Xia, Noah
TAC-NC 158 1:02.29Talluri, Sathvik

B - Final
LIFE-NC 169 1:02.71Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1510 1:03.94Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 1511 1:06.50Franks, Noah
CCA-NC 1512 1:06.70Callahan, Caleb
TAC-NC 15--- NSSakalabhaktula, Shail
TAC-NC 15--- NSOmarov, Sanzhar

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 50.12Palamar, Jonny
TAC-NC 172 56.63Swartzel, Anders
TAC-NC 153 57.34Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 154 58.95Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 155 1:00.67Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 156 1:01.62Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 177 1:02.27Xia, Noah
LIFE-NC 158 1:02.32Greenup, Braeden
TAC-NC 159 1:03.34Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 1510 1:04.52Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 1511 1:05.12Nguyen, Michael
LIFE-NC 1612 1:06.21Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1513 1:06.75Franks, Noah
CCA-NC 1514 1:08.58Callahan, Caleb
TAC-NC 1515 1:27.18Omarov, Sanzhar
TAC-NC 1516 1:29.05Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 1517 2:05.22Sakalabhaktula, Shail
TAC-NC 15--- NSLugo Acevedo, David
TAC-NC 16--- NSBrennan, Jordan
TAC-NC 15--- NSShetty, Shiven

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 4:53.10Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 122 4:57.31Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 123 4:58.27Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 114 5:12.49Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 125 5:13.14Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 126 5:17.06Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 117 5:17.59Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 128 5:19.43Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 129 5:21.27Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 1210 5:21.85Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 1211 5:27.65Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 1212 5:27.96Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1113 5:28.90Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1114 5:38.70Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1215 5:43.74Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 1216 5:46.92Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1117 5:47.42Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1118 5:50.61Green, Lorelei
TAC-NC 1119 5:51.53Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1120 5:54.59Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1121 5:56.14Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1122 6:01.46Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1123 6:09.89Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1224 6:12.33O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1125 6:17.88Fair, Kori
TAC-NC 1126 6:17.90Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1127 6:18.66Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1128 6:22.38Orr, Izzy
TAC-NC 11--- DQMiddlebrooks, Victoria

Alternating Kick - breast
 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 4:37.66Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 122 4:40.74Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 123 4:47.48Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 114 4:48.77Bao, David
TAC-NC 125 4:52.04Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 126 5:03.08Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 127 5:06.31Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 118 5:08.74Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 129 5:08.81Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 1210 5:15.99Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 1211 5:19.44Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1112 5:36.20Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 1213 5:42.50Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1114 5:47.77Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1215 5:57.26Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1216 6:00.18Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1117 6:03.94Toothman, Reid
TAC-NC 1218 6:16.71Schoch, Eli
TAC-NC 12--- DQYun, Eric

Butterϐly kick - breast
TAC-NC 11--- NSLU, Yan
TAC-NC 12--- NSJu, Noah
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Results
(Event 20  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 141 5:11.38Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 132 5:15.72Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 133 5:16.15Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 144 5:18.12Hagmann, Reese
LIFE-NC 135 5:21.86Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 146 5:24.70Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 137 5:27.14Hanna, Lilly
TAC-NC 148 5:29.55Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 139 5:31.03Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 1310 5:35.26Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 1311 5:38.83Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 1412 5:41.20Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 1313 5:42.50Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1314 5:42.77Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1415 5:45.69Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1316 5:55.35Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1317 6:10.91Chand, Aanya
TAC-NC 13--- NSMiller, Kaitlyn

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 131 4:43.89Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 142 4:48.16Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 143 4:56.11Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 144 5:00.76Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 145 5:24.59Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 136 5:39.82Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 147 5:40.13Moccari, Caleb
TAC-NC 138 5:40.78Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 139 5:52.53Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 1410 5:54.09Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 14--- NSJazikoff, Jay

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 161 4:15.15Meekins, Nola
TAC-NC 162 4:17.53Barr, Sloane
TAC-NC 173 5:03.94Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 154 5:27.11Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 155 5:44.55Fang, Lily

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 161 4:26.83Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 162 4:33.05Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 153 4:55.68MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 154 5:05.66Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 175 5:27.15Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 166 5:38.43Kolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 16--- NSAuerbach, Nicholas

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 2:11.21Weiner, Taylor

TAC-NC 122 2:17.91Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 123 2:21.03Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 124 2:21.25Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 125 2:22.00Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 126 2:23.77Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 127 2:23.99Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 128 2:25.48Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 129 2:26.15Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 1210 2:26.76Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 1211 2:29.64Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1112 2:31.35Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 1113 2:32.35Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1214 2:32.85Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 1215 2:34.02Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 1116 2:34.71Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1217 2:39.25Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1218 2:40.09O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1119 2:41.38Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 1220 2:41.77Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1121 2:43.98Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1222 2:44.79Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1123 2:48.72Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 1124 2:48.89Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1225 2:49.85Chand, Simona
TAC-NC 1226 2:54.37Baldwin, Emma
TAC-NC 1227 2:56.63Gale, Landyn
TAC-NC 1128 2:59.41Miller, Harper
TAC-NC 1129 3:01.25Haskins, Lillie
TAC-NC 1130 3:01.80Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1231 3:32.70Boies, Elyse
TAC-NC 12--- NSErana, Scarlett
TAC-NC 12--- NSSaidapur, Aditi
TAC-NC 12--- NSTorres, Juliet
TAC-NC 12--- NSJeltema, Tessa Jane

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 2:10.26Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 112 2:14.31Bao, David
TAC-NC 123 2:15.62Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 124 2:21.37Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 125 2:26.10Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 126 2:26.59Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 117 2:26.65Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 118 2:27.62Liu, Ray
TAC-NC 119 2:29.82Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1210 2:34.02Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1111 2:43.09Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1112 2:45.93Young, Adon
TAC-NC 1213 2:47.22Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1214 2:50.41Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim
TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
TAC-NC 12--- NSDeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 11--- NSJin, Richard
TAC-NC 12--- NSJu, Noah
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton
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Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 2:13.88Hagmann, Rumer
TAC-NC 102 2:25.70LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC  93 2:30.21Zhao, Skyler
TAC-NC 104 2:30.56Jacxsens, Emily
TAC-NC 105 2:30.65Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC  96 2:32.44Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC  97 2:36.16Du, Mandy
TAC-NC 108 2:38.66Wall, Livi
TAC-NC  89 2:40.06Li, Riley
TAC-NC  910 2:44.71Agarwala, Bella
TAC-NC 1011 2:44.94Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC 1012 2:45.22Edgerton, Avery
TAC-NC  913 2:45.51Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1014 2:52.25Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC  915 2:52.99Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC  916 2:53.02Bodlli, Amina
TAC-NC  917 2:53.90Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC  918 2:55.88Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC  819 2:57.06Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC  920 2:57.15Tringali, Isabella
TAC-NC  921 2:57.27Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC  922 3:00.46Drake, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1023 3:02.26Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC  924 3:06.60Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC 1025 3:06.97Fang, Cary
TAC-NC 1026 3:07.06Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC  827 3:07.32Do, Anna
TAC-NC 1028 3:07.68Boon, Bonnie
TAC-NC  829 3:07.95Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC 1030 3:07.98Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC  931 3:08.13Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC 1032 3:08.23Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC  933 3:08.83Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC  934 3:09.35Utz, Lilly
TAC-NC 1035 3:10.73Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC  836 3:13.95Faris, Audrey
TAC-NC  937 3:15.65Liu, Lia
TAC-NC  938 3:17.23Muthyalapati, Nirvi
TAC-NC  939 3:17.42Kurtz, Sadie
TAC-NC 1040 3:18.23Wei, Mia
TAC-NC  941 3:23.87Nguyen, Chloe
TAC-NC 1042 3:26.13Bai, Elaine
TAC-NC  743 3:26.71Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC  944 3:28.70Gonokhina, Vika
TAC-NC  945 3:33.04Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC 10--- NSAkman, Ayla
TAC-NC  9--- NSMarrujo, Tatum

 
Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 2:13.86Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC  92 2:23.05Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC  93 2:35.21Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC  94 2:42.70Chao, Max
TAC-NC  95 2:42.90Whitson, Theo

TAC-NC  76 2:44.85Du, Endy
TAC-NC  97 2:46.68Walton, Jack
TAC-NC 108 2:49.80Ng, Edward
TAC-NC  99 2:49.99Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC 1010 2:50.14Birsanu, Dmitrii
LIFE-NC 1011 2:56.00Stallings, Vincent
TAC-NC 1012 2:57.59Syed, Izaan
TAC-NC 1013 2:59.27Gill, Ekam
TAC-NC  914 2:59.51Wan, Lewis
TAC-NC  915 3:04.18Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC 1016 3:04.64Kim, Sean
TAC-NC  917 3:06.78Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC  818 3:08.06Crumpler, Teller
TAC-NC  919 3:08.79Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC 1020 3:09.83Li, Jamie
TAC-NC  921 3:10.23Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC  822 3:16.14Boon, Webb
TAC-NC  823 3:24.76Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC 1024 3:34.74Pinto, Gio
TAC-NC 10--- NSBalikcioglu, Ata
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun
TAC-NC 10--- NSKillelea, Graeme

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:18.60Holfelder, Adelyn
TAC-NC 102 1:18.71Yu, Sharon
UN-04-FG  93 1:19.86Perry, Kaila
TAC-NC 104 1:20.06Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC 105 1:20.69Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 106 1:24.94Jacxsens, Emily
TAC-NC 107 1:28.00LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC  98 1:28.15Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC 109 1:29.56Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC 1010 1:29.91Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC 1011 1:31.24Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1012 1:31.62Wall, Livi
TAC-NC  913 1:32.08Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC 1014 1:32.11Edgerton, Avery
TAC-NC  915 1:34.88Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC 1016 1:36.26Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC 1017 1:37.23Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC  918 1:38.04Tringali, Isabella
TAC-NC 1019 1:38.84Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC  920 1:39.74Zhao, Skyler
TAC-NC  821 1:40.38Do, Anna
TAC-NC 1022 1:42.71Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC 1023 1:43.01Mehta, Teerthangi
TAC-NC 1024 1:43.16Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC  925 1:43.37Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC 1026 1:43.42Wei, Mia
TAC-NC 1027 1:43.46Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC 1028 1:44.37Martin, Kiora
TAC-NC  829 1:45.20Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC  830 1:45.78Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC  931 1:45.95Chirumamilla, Anvika
TAC-NC 1032 1:46.78Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC  933 1:47.44Muthyalapati, Nirvi
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(Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  734 1:49.34Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC  935 1:49.68Liu, Lia
TAC-NC  936 1:53.71Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC  937 1:56.82Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC  938 1:58.76Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC  739 1:59.17Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC  840 1:59.45Li, Madison
TAC-NC  941 1:59.90Shi, Abigail
TAC-NC 1042 2:01.04Ghosh, Maisie
TAC-NC  943 2:03.85Liu, Dido
TAC-NC  844 2:06.82Angel, Sammy
TAC-NC  745 2:06.90Li, Alyssa
TAC-NC  946 2:08.89Bacon, Ellie
TAC-NC  847 2:09.15Moore, Aubrey
TAC-NC  848 2:10.95Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC 1049 2:13.52Selvakumar, Varnika Shriee
TAC-NC  750 2:15.10Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC 1051 2:22.76Nazim, Dua
TAC-NC  752 2:26.11Votteler, Yohanna
TAC-NC  7--- DQDavidson, Riley

Butterϐly kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQMatsushita, Kanna

Other
TAC-NC 10--- DQRamakrishnan, Manaasvi

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQGonokhina, Vika

Double pull / kicks
TAC-NC  7--- DQXing, Vallee

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQDe La Cruz, Anabella

Butterϐly kick
TAC-NC 10--- NSAkman, Ayla
TAC-NC 10--- NSPatel, Ishka
TAC-NC  9--- NSMarrujo, Tatum
TAC-NC  7--- NSTang, Justine
TAC-NC  8--- NSCollins, Sophie

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:20.88Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC  92 1:24.72Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC 103 1:26.72Zhu, Derek
TAC-NC  94 1:28.85Liu, Guoguo
TAC-NC  95 1:29.26Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC  96 1:30.52Chao, Max
TAC-NC  97 1:30.82Rodriguez, Philip
TAC-NC 108 1:31.14Guo, Steve
TAC-NC 109 1:34.32Gupta, Rishaan
TAC-NC 1010 1:36.10Birsanu, Dmitrii
TAC-NC 1011 1:36.69Pinto, Anthony
TAC-NC 1012 1:37.04Huang, Justin
TAC-NC  913 1:38.39Wan, Lewis
TAC-NC 1014 1:39.67Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC  715 1:40.23Du, Endy
LIFE-NC 1016 1:43.31Stallings, Vincent
TAC-NC 1017 1:47.72Kim, Sean

TAC-NC 1018 1:49.84Li, Jamie
TAC-NC 1019 1:50.23Gill, Ekam
TAC-NC  920 1:51.18Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC  921 1:53.51Novik, Aleks
TAC-NC  922 1:56.34Ayithabathula, Vihaan
TAC-NC  923 2:01.22Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC  924 2:02.42Gorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC  825 2:02.64Osborn, Jonah
TAC-NC  726 2:04.25Wuchter, Will
TAC-NC  827 2:07.33Page, Carter
TAC-NC  828 2:07.64Pinto, Matteo
TAC-NC  829 2:09.34Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC  830 2:09.77Ciesla, Derrick
TAC-NC  831 2:10.14Grosso, Luca
TAC-NC  932 2:21.70Belche, Owen
TAC-NC  933 2:27.78Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC  9--- DQLiu, Aiden

Scissors kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQNales, Felix

Other
TAC-NC  7--- DQWilliams, Roman

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  8--- DQWei, Matthew

One hand touch
TAC-NC  8--- NSSong, Keegan
TAC-NC 10--- NSBalikcioglu, Ata
TAC-NC 10--- NSSingh, Aaryan
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC  9--- NSMcGee, Harrison
TAC-NC 10--- NSAryal, Prithvi
TAC-NC 10--- NSKillelea, Graeme
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-04-FG  91 30.61Perry, Kaila
TAC-NC 102 30.73Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 103 30.95Yu, Sharon
TAC-NC 104 31.16Louca, Eliana
TAC-NC 105 31.79Hagmann, Rumer
TAC-NC 106 33.30Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC 107 33.32Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 108 33.58Holfelder, Adelyn
TAC-NC 109 34.71Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC  810 34.90Li, Riley
TAC-NC 1011 36.77Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC  912 36.98Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC  913 37.13Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC  914 37.22Du, Mandy
TAC-NC  915 39.03Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1016 40.09Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC  917 40.25Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC 1018 40.84Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC 1019 41.01Fang, Cary
TAC-NC 1020 41.27Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1021 41.68Martin, Kiora
TAC-NC  922 41.72Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC  923 41.74Bodlli, Amina
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(Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  924 43.46Drake, Charlotte
TAC-NC  925 43.58Kurtz, Sadie
TAC-NC  726 44.31Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC  827 44.65Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC  928 45.10Utz, Lilly
TAC-NC 1029 47.01Bai, Elaine
TAC-NC  930 47.02Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC  931 48.82Nguyen, Chloe
TAC-NC  832 48.83Faris, Audrey
TAC-NC  933 48.96Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC  934 49.22Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC  935 51.07Shi, Abigail
TAC-NC 1036 52.03Selvakumar, Varnika Shriee
TAC-NC 1037 52.90Nazim, Dua
TAC-NC  938 52.94Matsushita, Kanna
TAC-NC  839 53.06Li, Madison
TAC-NC  740 53.23Xing, Vallee
TAC-NC  741 53.77Li, Alyssa
TAC-NC  8*42 54.67Angel, Sammy
TAC-NC  9*42 54.67Chirumamilla, Anvika
TAC-NC  944 57.66Liu, Dido
TAC-NC  745 57.73Ourtal Santosuosso, Lilia
TAC-NC  946 58.29Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC  947 58.53De La Cruz, Anabella
TAC-NC  948 58.73Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC  749 58.86Orr, Olivia
TAC-NC  950 59.28Green, Adeline
TAC-NC  951 59.88Bacon, Ellie
TAC-NC  852 59.89Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC 1053 1:01.22Ghosh, Maisie
TAC-NC  754 1:02.93Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC  755 1:07.28Votteler, Yohanna
TAC-NC  856 1:07.71Middlebrooks, Olivia
TAC-NC  757 1:09.72Davidson, Riley
TAC-NC  858 1:10.32Moore, Aubrey
TAC-NC  659 1:16.64Louca, Ayla
TAC-NC 1060 1:21.11Ramakrishnan, Manaasvi
TAC-NC 10--- DQWenstrand, Elise

Non-simultaneous arms
TAC-NC 10--- DQBoon, Bonnie

Non-simultaneous arms
TAC-NC  5--- DQCrumpler, Anna

Arms underwater recovery
TAC-NC  6--- DQZhang, Abigail

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC 10--- NSPatel, Ishka
TAC-NC  6--- NSZhang, Olivia
TAC-NC  7--- NSTang, Justine
TAC-NC  8--- NSCollins, Sophie
TAC-NC 10--- NSAkman, Ayla

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 31.62Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC 102 32.00Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC  93 32.56Fuetsch, Sam

TAC-NC  94 33.89Liu, Guoguo
TAC-NC  95 33.99Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC 106 34.41Huang, Justin
TAC-NC 107 35.33Gupta, Rishaan
TAC-NC 108 35.56Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC 109 36.42Pinto, Anthony
TAC-NC 1010 37.17Syed, Izaan
TAC-NC 1011 37.95Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
TAC-NC 1012 38.60Ng, Edward
TAC-NC 1013 39.17Zhu, Derek
TAC-NC  914 39.21Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC  915 39.31Rodriguez, Philip
TAC-NC  916 40.63Whitson, Theo
TAC-NC  917 42.34Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC  818 43.58Boon, Webb
TAC-NC  919 43.64Walton, Jack
TAC-NC  920 44.77Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC  921 45.67Nguyen, Aaron
TAC-NC 1022 46.30Birsanu, Dmitrii
TAC-NC  923 48.26Ayithabathula, Vihaan
TAC-NC  824 51.42Grosso, Luca
TAC-NC  725 52.60Wuchter, Will
TAC-NC  826 52.62Page, Carter
TAC-NC  927 53.37Gorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC 1028 55.02Pinto, Gio
TAC-NC  929 56.47Novik, Aleks
TAC-NC  830 58.24Osborn, Jonah
TAC-NC  831 58.74Wei, Matthew
TAC-NC  832 58.92Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC 1033 58.95Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC  834 1:01.32Pinto, Matteo
TAC-NC  835 1:03.15Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC  936 1:06.19Anderko, Alexander
TAC-NC  937 1:16.42Belche, Owen
TAC-NC  938 1:17.95Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC  939 1:19.14Liu, Aiden
TAC-NC 1040 1:23.78Khare, Ayansh
TAC-NC  9--- DQNales, Felix

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQBeggs, Austin

Arms underwater recovery
TAC-NC  7--- DQWilliams, Roman

Non-simultaneous arms
TAC-NC  8--- DQCiesla, Derrick

Kick breaststroke type
TAC-NC  8--- DQCrumpler, Teller

Non-simultaneous arms
TAC-NC  8--- DQDe La Cruz, Aidan

Non-simultaneous arms
TAC-NC  7--- DQRooth, Charlie

Arms underwater recovery
TAC-NC 10--- NSSingh, Aaryan
TAC-NC  6--- NSGarvey, Jack
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC 10--- NSAryal, Prithvi
TAC-NC  8--- NSSong, Keegan
TAC-NC  9--- NSMcGee, Harrison
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Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:11.24Louca, Eliana
TAC-NC 102 1:11.48Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 103 1:12.32Yu, Sharon
TAC-NC 104 1:12.38Hagmann, Rumer
TAC-NC 105 1:14.04Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 106 1:14.74Holfelder, Adelyn
TAC-NC 107 1:15.54Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC 108 1:16.74LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC 109 1:17.32Jacxsens, Emily
TAC-NC 1010 1:17.69Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC 1011 1:18.06Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC  912 1:19.67Du, Mandy
TAC-NC  813 1:20.29Li, Riley
TAC-NC  914 1:20.68Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC 1015 1:20.75Wall, Livi
TAC-NC  916 1:21.02Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC  917 1:21.11Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1018 1:22.62Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC 1019 1:23.27Edgerton, Avery
TAC-NC  920 1:24.37Zhao, Skyler
TAC-NC  921 1:25.26Agarwala, Bella
TAC-NC 10*22 1:26.12Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC  9*22 1:26.12Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC  924 1:26.69Bodlli, Amina
TAC-NC 1025 1:29.88Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC  826 1:30.12Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC  927 1:30.14Tringali, Isabella
TAC-NC  928 1:30.73Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC  929 1:30.79Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC 1030 1:32.06Mehta, Teerthangi
TAC-NC  931 1:33.03Drake, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1032 1:33.79Wei, Mia
TAC-NC  933 1:33.88Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC 1034 1:34.59Martin, Kiora
TAC-NC 1035 1:34.64Boon, Bonnie
TAC-NC 1036 1:34.85Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC 1037 1:34.93Fang, Cary
TAC-NC 1038 1:35.09Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC  839 1:35.36Do, Anna
TAC-NC 1040 1:35.84Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC 1041 1:35.89Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC  942 1:36.14Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC 1043 1:36.24Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC  944 1:36.33Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC  745 1:36.40Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC  846 1:38.37Faris, Audrey
TAC-NC 1047 1:38.40Bai, Elaine
TAC-NC  948 1:38.48Liu, Lia
TAC-NC  949 1:39.24Utz, Lilly
TAC-NC  950 1:39.71Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC  951 1:40.59Muthyalapati, Nirvi
TAC-NC  952 1:40.70Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC  753 1:42.70Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC  954 1:44.41Nguyen, Chloe
TAC-NC  755 1:49.48Xing, Vallee

TAC-NC  856 1:49.99Li, Madison
TAC-NC  857 1:50.23Angel, Sammy
TAC-NC  958 1:50.43Matsushita, Kanna
TAC-NC  959 1:52.06Gonokhina, Vika
TAC-NC  960 1:53.75Shi, Abigail
TAC-NC  961 1:54.55Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC  962 1:55.13Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC  963 1:58.83De La Cruz, Anabella
TAC-NC  764 1:59.33Li, Alyssa
TAC-NC  765 1:59.66Davidson, Riley
TAC-NC  766 2:01.47Votteler, Yohanna
TAC-NC  867 2:03.09Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC  768 2:03.22Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC  769 2:06.89Orr, Olivia
TAC-NC 1070 2:07.53Ramakrishnan, Manaasvi
TAC-NC  871 2:07.56Middlebrooks, Olivia
TAC-NC  872 2:13.04Moore, Aubrey
TAC-NC  673 2:32.93Louca, Ayla
TAC-NC  9--- DQChirumamilla, Anvika

Alternating Kick - ϐly
TAC-NC  9--- DQBacon, Ellie

One hand touch - ϐly
TAC-NC  9--- DQGreen, Adeline

Non-simultaneous arms - ϐly
TAC-NC  9--- DQKurtz, Sadie

One hand touch - breast
TAC-NC  7--- DQOurtal Santosuosso, Lilia

Butterϐly kick - breast
TAC-NC 10--- DQWenstrand, Elise

Arms past hipline - breast
TAC-NC 10--- NSPatel, Ishka
TAC-NC  9--- NSMarrujo, Tatum
TAC-NC  7--- NSTang, Justine
TAC-NC  8--- NSCollins, Sophie

 
Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:10.08Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC 102 1:17.19Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC 103 1:18.04Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC 104 1:19.37Guo, Steve
TAC-NC  95 1:19.53Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC  96 1:20.03Fuetsch, Sam
TAC-NC  97 1:20.66Whitson, Theo
TAC-NC 108 1:20.97Huang, Justin
TAC-NC 109 1:21.19Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
TAC-NC  910 1:21.33Chao, Max
TAC-NC  911 1:21.46Rodriguez, Philip
TAC-NC 1012 1:21.64Gupta, Rishaan
TAC-NC 1013 1:23.10Zhu, Derek
TAC-NC 1014 1:24.07Ng, Edward
TAC-NC  915 1:26.29Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC 1016 1:26.36Pinto, Anthony
TAC-NC  717 1:29.39Du, Endy
TAC-NC 1018 1:30.28Gill, Ekam
TAC-NC  919 1:32.89Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC  920 1:33.17Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC  921 1:33.90Wan, Lewis
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Results
(Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  922 1:34.06Walton, Jack
TAC-NC  923 1:36.42Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC 1024 1:37.31Li, Jamie
TAC-NC 1025 1:37.65Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC 1026 1:38.39Kim, Sean
TAC-NC  927 1:38.56Nguyen, Aaron
TAC-NC  828 1:38.79Boon, Webb
TAC-NC  929 1:39.90Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC  830 1:44.37Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC  931 1:45.63Ayithabathula, Vihaan
TAC-NC  832 1:46.22Osborn, Jonah
TAC-NC 1033 1:47.27Pinto, Gio
TAC-NC  834 1:47.57Page, Carter
TAC-NC  935 1:49.39Gorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC  836 1:50.93Pinto, Matteo
TAC-NC  837 1:51.95Wei, Matthew
TAC-NC  938 1:52.54Novik, Aleks
TAC-NC  839 1:55.81Grosso, Luca
TAC-NC  940 2:00.64Beggs, Austin
TAC-NC  841 2:02.79Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC  842 2:13.81De La Cruz, Aidan
TAC-NC  943 2:13.87Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC 1044 2:31.72Khare, Ayansh
TAC-NC  9--- DQLiu, Aiden

Scissors kick - ϐly
TAC-NC  9--- DQLiu, Guoguo

Butterϐly kick - breast
TAC-NC  9--- DQAnderko, Alexander

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
TAC-NC  9--- DQBelche, Owen

Not on back off wall - back
TAC-NC  8--- DQCiesla, Derrick

Non-simultaneous arms - ϐly
TAC-NC  8--- DQCrumpler, Teller

Non-simultaneous arms - ϐly
TAC-NC  7--- DQWuchter, Will

Arms past hipline - breast
TAC-NC 10--- DQSyed, Izaan

Other - breast
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun
TAC-NC 10--- NSKillelea, Graeme
TAC-NC 10--- NSBalikcioglu, Ata
TAC-NC  8--- NSDrobau, Christian
TAC-NC  8--- NSSong, Keegan

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 1:01.38Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 122 1:03.14Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 123 1:03.28Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 114 1:04.60Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 125 1:05.01Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 126 1:05.50Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 127 1:06.07Zhao, Caroline

TAC-NC 128 1:06.68Parker, Reese
B - Final

TAC-NC 119 1:05.91Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 1210 1:07.72Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 1111 1:08.01Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 1212 1:08.54Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 1213 1:09.10Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1114 1:09.48Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1115 1:09.52Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1216 1:09.56Thomson, Eloise

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 1:01.87Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 122 1:03.85Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 113 1:04.28Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 124 1:04.64Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 125 1:06.35Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 126 1:06.55Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 127 1:07.16Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 128 1:07.86Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 129 1:09.39Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 1110 1:09.72Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 1111 1:09.79Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1212 1:10.02Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 1213 1:10.15Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 1114 1:11.06Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 1215 1:11.31Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1116 1:11.44Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1217 1:13.03Cribbs, Madison
TAC-NC 1218 1:13.25Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 1119 1:13.71Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1120 1:14.07Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1121 1:14.38Green, Lorelei
TAC-NC 1122 1:14.46Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1123 1:15.66Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 1124 1:19.52Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1125 1:19.86Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1226 1:20.42Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1127 1:20.50Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1228 1:21.09Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1229 1:21.54Torres, Juliet
TAC-NC 1130 1:22.18Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1131 1:22.49Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1132 1:23.75Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1233 1:27.95O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1234 1:30.44Bankert, Caroline
TAC-NC 1235 1:33.47Liu, Jacey
TAC-NC 1236 1:34.67Goodman, Grace
TAC-NC 1137 1:35.62Adkins, Victoria
TAC-NC 1138 1:37.89Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1239 2:08.07Shah, Kaveri
TAC-NC 12--- DQBaldwin, Emma

Scissors kick
TAC-NC 12--- NSBurge, Rebecca
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 41  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 12--- NSAgarwal, ira
TAC-NC 12--- NSFierer, Hadley

 
Event 41X  Mixed 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 111 36.79Chevala, Theha

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 59.45Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 122 1:00.80Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 123 1:01.68Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 124 1:02.08Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 125 1:02.25Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 126 1:02.89Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 127 1:03.26Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 128 1:03.64Nelson, Grey

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 1:05.42Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 1210 1:07.17Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1211 1:07.31Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1112 1:08.34Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 1113 1:08.66Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1114 1:10.19Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1215 1:13.45Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1116 1:13.56Shenoy, Vihaan

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 59.25Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 122 1:01.14Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 123 1:02.04Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 124 1:02.56Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 125 1:02.79Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 126 1:04.14Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 127 1:04.39Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 128 1:04.48Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 129 1:05.36Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 1210 1:07.48Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1211 1:07.65Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1112 1:09.61Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1113 1:11.27Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1114 1:11.69Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 1215 1:12.73Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1116 1:15.23Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1217 1:17.56Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1218 1:21.60Gelpi, Camden
TAC-NC 1219 1:21.63Sauchanka, Dziamyan
TAC-NC 1120 1:23.36Baes, Liam
TAC-NC 1221 1:26.25Fnu, Asitai
TAC-NC 1222 1:26.66Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 1223 1:27.47Kattumundakkal, Avy
TAC-NC 1224 1:27.70Saliienko, Kiril

TAC-NC 1125 1:34.09Jin, Richard
TAC-NC 1226 1:42.86Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 12--- DQZhao, Leo

Arms underwater recovery
TAC-NC 11--- DQSursa, Graham

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
TAC-NC 11--- NSToothman, Reid
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Ray

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 131 2:32.86Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 142 2:40.90Karrick, Olivia

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 2:36.80Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 142 2:37.66Karrick, Olivia

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 131 2:07.40Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 132 2:24.84Marshall, Thejan

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 2:09.35Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 142 2:26.18Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 133 2:28.75Marshall, Thejan

 
Event 45  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 151 2:57.69Pavlick, Lillian
 
Event 46  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 1:49.88Palamar, Jonny
TAC-NC 152 2:08.04Becker, Camden

 
Event 46  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 1:51.36Palamar, Jonny
TAC-NC 152 2:14.32Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 153 2:30.85Hanna, Manny

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 111 56.54Luo, Hannah
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 122 56.78Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 123 58.08Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 124 58.81Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 125 59.10Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 126 59.20Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 117 1:01.03Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 128 1:01.08Zhao, Caroline

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 59.97Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 1210 1:02.05Oldham, Ava
TAC-NC 1211 1:02.07Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 1112 1:04.09Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1113 1:04.47Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1114 1:04.63Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1215 1:04.65Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1116 1:06.52Acevedo Alvarado, Renata

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 111 57.84Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 122 57.92Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 123 58.61Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 124 1:00.49Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 125 1:00.62Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 126 1:00.70Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 117 1:01.16Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 128 1:01.47Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 129 1:01.89Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 1210 1:02.00Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 1211 1:02.35Oldham, Ava
TAC-NC 1212 1:03.08Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 1113 1:03.62Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1114 1:04.90Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1115 1:04.92Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1116 1:05.18Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1217 1:05.92Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1218 1:05.95Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 1119 1:07.61Fair, Kori
LIFE-NC 1220 1:08.42Cheekuru, Sahasra
TAC-NC 1221 1:08.43Chand, Simona
TAC-NC 1122 1:08.54Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1223 1:08.55Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1224 1:08.62Liu, Anna
TAC-NC 1225 1:08.79Torres, Juliet
TAC-NC 1126 1:10.23Belknap, Lauren
CCA-NC 1227 1:11.45Louk, Virginia
TAC-NC 1128 1:12.29Green, Lorelei
TAC-NC 1129 1:12.31Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1230 1:12.94Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1131 1:13.55Orr, Izzy
TAC-NC 1232 1:15.11Goel, Krisha
CCA-NC 1133 1:15.76Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1234 1:16.20Erana, Scarlett

TAC-NC 1235 1:16.73Nales, Eleanor
TAC-NC 1136 1:16.76Miller, Harper
TAC-NC 1237 1:17.06Samsonova, Diana
TAC-NC 1138 1:18.72Nieman, Alyssa
TAC-NC 1239 1:18.76Goodman, Grace
TAC-NC 1240 1:21.41Huang, Natalie
TAC-NC 1141 1:22.20Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1242 1:22.76Vatts, Mayra
TAC-NC 1143 1:23.84Jain, Aarushi
TAC-NC 1244 1:25.07Wagner, Olivia
TAC-NC 1145 1:26.48Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1146 1:27.74Klinger, Luciana
TAC-NC 1247 1:27.88Targe, Prisha
TAC-NC 1248 1:29.35Shah, Heer
TAC-NC 1249 1:30.62Ashwini, Arshi
TAC-NC 1150 1:30.75Waghray, Maanya
TAC-NC 1151 1:31.16Zhao, Amy
TAC-NC 1252 1:39.15Yarragunta, Akshara
TAC-NC 1253 1:39.90Huang, Stella
TAC-NC 1254 1:44.84Shah, Kaveri
TAC-NC 1155 2:12.34Morgan, Riley
TAC-NC 12--- NSWalvekar, Alina
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Maahi
TAC-NC 11--- NSRaffo, Yazmin
TAC-NC 12--- NSKillelea, Ashlyn
CCA-NC 11--- NSEdwards, Ainsley
TAC-NC 12--- NSBurge, Rebecca
TAC-NC 11--- NSKollipara, Anvi

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 53.28Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 54.67Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 123 55.57Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 114 56.30Bao, David
TAC-NC 125 56.56Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 126 57.26Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 127 57.38Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 118 57.57Bodlli, Nazmi

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 58.48Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 1110 58.96Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 1211 59.09Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1212 59.26Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 1213 1:01.06Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 1114 1:01.40Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1215 1:02.25Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 1216 1:02.81Chen, Brandon

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 53.82Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 54.43Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 123 55.83Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 114 56.42Bao, David
TAC-NC 115 57.09Bodlli, Nazmi
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 126 57.12Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 127 57.38Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 128 57.65Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 129 58.61Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 1210 1:00.11Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1211 1:00.48Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 1112 1:00.65Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 1213 1:00.94Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 1214 1:01.86Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 1215 1:02.31Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1116 1:02.76Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1217 1:03.15Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1218 1:03.52Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1219 1:07.25Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 1120 1:07.52Holler, Nathan
TAC-NC 1221 1:07.91Schoch, Eli
TAC-NC 1122 1:07.98Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1223 1:08.23Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1224 1:08.94Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1125 1:09.65Baes, Liam
TAC-NC 1226 1:10.22Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1227 1:10.95Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 1228 1:12.21Sauchanka, Dziamyan
TAC-NC 1229 1:13.60Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1230 1:18.47Fang, Isaiah
CCA-NC 1231 1:19.62King, Brody
TAC-NC 1132 1:20.39Popov, Timur
TAC-NC 1233 1:20.49Kattumundakkal, Avy
TAC-NC 1134 1:21.22Jin, Richard
TAC-NC 1135 1:22.15Wang, Harry
TAC-NC 1136 1:23.30Sursa, Graham
TAC-NC 1237 1:23.65Lakhotia, Darsh
TAC-NC 1238 1:23.91Chen, Grant
TAC-NC 1239 1:24.09Dey, Inesh
TAC-NC 1140 1:26.83Ou, Jonathan
TAC-NC 1241 1:31.31Starr, Jacob
TAC-NC 1142 1:33.10Ariϐin, Areeb
TAC-NC 1143 1:33.71Benabdallah, Rayan
TAC-NC 1244 1:34.71Sinichkin, Sasha
TAC-NC 1245 1:34.97Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 1246 1:44.55Tubati, Adi
TAC-NC 1247 1:46.14Ravuri, Rithvik
TAC-NC 1148 1:46.30Tan, Dao
TAC-NC 1249 1:49.27Ravi, Srikar
LIFE-NC 11--- NSHickman, Jake
LIFE-NC 11--- NSJacques, Sebastian
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Isaac
TAC-NC 11--- NSLU, Yan
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim
TAC-NC 12--- NSJu, Noah
TAC-NC 11--- NSToothman, Reid

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN-04-FG 141 24.94Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 142 26.36Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 133 26.49Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 144 26.63Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 135 27.32Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 136 27.37Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 137 27.74Wang, Zoe
LIFE-NC 138 28.03Gooden, Reagan

B - Final
LIFE-NC 139 27.49McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 1410 27.98Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 1411 28.22Swenson, Emeline
TAC-NC 1412 28.27Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1413 28.36Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 1314 28.37Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 1315 28.47Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1316 28.65Sharma, Aadya

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

UN-04-FG 141 25.29Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 132 26.46Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 143 26.56Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 144 26.90Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 135 27.88Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 136 27.92Kelley, Cam
LIFE-NC 137 27.98Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 138 28.08Wang, Zoe
LIFE-NC 139 28.17McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 1410 28.19Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 14*11 28.36Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 13*11 28.36Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1313 28.42Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 1414 28.62Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 1415 28.70Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 1416 28.75Swenson, Emeline
TAC-NC 1317 29.12Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1318 J29.12Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1319 29.24Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1320 29.34Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 1421 29.47Flanagan, Leah
TAC-NC 1422 29.52Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1323 29.55Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1424 29.91Lynch, Presley
TAC-NC 1325 29.98McTigue, Ashley
TAC-NC 1426 30.06Shrivastava, Sohana
TAC-NC 1327 30.38Miller, Madison
LIFE-NC 1428 31.55Henderson, Ellie
TAC-NC 1329 31.96Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1330 32.10Chand, Aanya
TAC-NC 1431 32.25Srikanth, Samiksha
TAC-NC 13*32 32.85Cline, Addie
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 14*32 32.85Macchia, Teagan
TAC-NC 1434 33.07Yan, Isabella
TAC-NC 1335 33.22Patel, Aarna
TAC-NC 1336 33.23Kumar, Sara
TAC-NC 1437 33.34Kakaraparthi, Rajasri
TAC-NC 1338 33.55Zhu, Daisy
TAC-NC 1339 34.15Kelly, Kitty
TAC-NC 1340 35.27Biswas, Anoushkha
TAC-NC 1341 36.17Zhu, Emily
TAC-NC 1442 37.13Karthik, Prakruthi
TAC-NC 14*43 38.48Honeycutt, Haley
TAC-NC 13*43 38.48Semen, Asude
TAC-NC 1445 38.66Ashwini, Avani
TAC-NC 1346 39.07Hall, Leia
TAC-NC 1347 40.77Ginna, Kruthi
TAC-NC 13--- NSChilkuri, Snithika
TAC-NC 13--- NSFaruk Husain, Farisha
TAC-NC 14--- NSNarayanan, Jayitri
TAC-NC 13--- NSMiller, Kaitlyn
TAC-NC 13--- NSGerboth, Claire
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Manning
TAC-NC 14--- NSNelson, Lillianna

 
Event 49S  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time
  - Swim-off

TAC-NC 131 28.08Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 132 28.11Fernando, Agasi

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 131 24.98Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 132 25.23Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 143 25.71Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 134 25.80Locklear, Carson
TAC-NC 145 26.08Jazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 136 26.13Marshall, Thejan
TAC-NC 14*7 26.20Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 14*7 26.20Eady, Alex

B - Final
TAC-NC 149 26.39Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 1410 26.67Moccari, Caleb
LIFE-NC 1411 27.13Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1412 27.28Puzio, Carter
TAC-NC 1313 27.97Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 1414 28.07Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1415 28.12Azamet, Bora
CCA-NC 1316 28.87Kelley, Jack

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 25.65Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 132 25.71Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 143 25.78Jia, Stephen

TAC-NC 134 26.10Locklear, Carson
TAC-NC 145 26.32Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 146 26.35Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 137 26.54Marshall, Thejan
TAC-NC 148 26.56Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 149 26.72Jazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 1410 27.18Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 1411 27.19Moccari, Caleb
TAC-NC 1412 27.45Puzio, Carter
TAC-NC 1413 27.53Faughtenberry, Eli
LIFE-NC 1414 27.63Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1415 27.75Azamet, Bora
TAC-NC 1416 27.97Ghuge, Shamit
TAC-NC 1417 27.98Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1318 28.09Pandya, Amit
CCA-NC 1319 28.16Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1320 28.63Young, Noah
LIFE-NC 1421 28.91Thompson, Benjamin
TAC-NC 1322 29.02Yang, Michael
TAC-NC 1423 29.17Rajesh Babu, Shri
TAC-NC 1324 29.18Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1325 29.46Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 1326 29.54Chen, Daniel
TAC-NC 1427 29.72Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 1328 29.88Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 1329 29.99Dinavahi, Abhi
LIFE-NC 1330 30.15Jimenez, Jackson
TAC-NC 1331 30.65Kirkpatrick, Trevor
TAC-NC 1332 30.73Eϐimov, Rodion
TAC-NC 1333 31.02Poojari, Adhvik
TAC-NC 1434 31.27Kilby, McCoy
TAC-NC 1335 31.45DaCosta, William
TAC-NC 1336 33.07Harish, Aaditya
CCA-NC 1337 33.26Hamm, Liam
TAC-NC 1438 34.71Veeram, Viraat
TAC-NC 1339 35.18Mandal, Atri
TAC-NC 1440 35.68Joshi, Aditya
TAC-NC 1341 35.99Ashitkin, Matvei
TAC-NC 1442 38.68Han, Caleb
TAC-NC 1343 39.04Veligeti, Dhruvansh
TAC-NC 1344 39.42Kumar, Viyan
TAC-NC 1345 41.94Virk, Rajbir
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Sam
TAC-NC 14--- NSFox, Dylan

 
Event 51  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 171 22.64Martin, Caden
TAC-NC 152 25.14Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 163 25.27Haxholdt, Jackie
TAC-NC 154 25.70Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 155 26.23Morales, Montse
TAC-NC 156 26.51Ye, Andrea
TAC-NC 157 26.78Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 178 27.14Lee, Angela
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 51  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
B - Final

TAC-NC 169 26.97Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 1510 27.43Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 16*11 27.54Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 17*11 27.54Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 1513 27.60Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 1514 27.70Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 1515 27.79Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 1616 28.05Zhang, Merry

 
Event 51  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 171 22.79Martin, Caden
TAC-NC 152 25.50Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 163 25.81Haxholdt, Jackie
TAC-NC 154 26.53Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 155 26.65Morales, Montse
TAC-NC 156 26.85Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 157 27.01Ye, Andrea
TAC-NC 178 27.14Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 159 27.41Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 1610 27.49Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 1511 27.72Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 1512 28.01Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 1613 28.08Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 1614 28.15Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 1515 28.18Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 1716 28.26Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 1617 28.52Hill, Addie
TAC-NC 1518 28.82Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 1519 28.93Fang, Lily
TAC-NC 1520 29.05Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 1621 29.65Devarajan, Diya
TAC-NC 1622 29.70Macchia, Ryan
TAC-NC 1523 30.69Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 1524 31.23Pavlick, Lillian
TAC-NC 1625 31.35Fish, Kacey
TAC-NC 1526 31.72Shriver, Reagan
TAC-NC 1527 33.10Aschenbrenner, Nati
TAC-NC 1528 37.03Jain, Ridhi
TAC-NC 15--- NSHinson, Alice-Kate
LIFE-NC 15--- NSMcMillan, Emerson
TAC-NC 18--- NSJernigan, Jordyn

 
Event 52  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 181 20.79Lange, Carter
TAC-NC 152 23.39Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 153 23.48Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 174 23.69Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 155 23.82Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 156 23.90Wiltberger, Mason
TAC-NC 157 24.12Barnhill, Kobe

CCA-NC 158 24.70Callahan, Caleb
B - Final

TAC-NC 159 23.91Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 1510 24.56Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 1611 24.61Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 1512 24.75Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 1513 24.92Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 1514 24.95Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1715 25.07Xia, Noah
TAC-NC 1516 25.11Hanna, Manny

 
Event 52  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 181 20.94Lange, Carter
TAC-NC 152 23.67Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 173 23.81Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 154 23.87Wiltberger, Mason
TAC-NC 155 24.07Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 156 24.20Iwakura, Jiro
LIFE-NC 157 24.32Greenup, Braeden
CCA-NC 158 24.52Callahan, Caleb
TAC-NC 159 24.63Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 1610 24.67Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 1511 24.71Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 1712 24.95Xia, Noah
TAC-NC 1513 24.96Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1514 25.07Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 1515 25.13Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1516 25.46Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 1517 25.47Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 1518 25.66Franks, Noah
TAC-NC 1519 25.72MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 1520 25.73Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 1721 25.79Kelly, Logan
TAC-NC 1522 25.96Barnhill, Kameron
LIFE-NC 1623 26.26Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1724 26.39Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1625 26.68Auerbach, Nicholas
TAC-NC 1626 26.92Kolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 1527 27.47Garcia, Damian
TAC-NC 1528 27.73Ziff, Oscar
LIFE-NC 1629 28.26Calabro, Donnelly
TAC-NC 1530 28.59Lugo Acevedo, David
TAC-NC 1631 28.73Brennan, Jordan
TAC-NC 1532 29.20Smith, Andrew
TAC-NC 1733 29.34Jogi, Sohan
TAC-NC 1534 29.83Deshpande, Aaroh
TAC-NC 1535 30.12Omarov, Sanzhar
TAC-NC 1536 30.71Shetty, Shiven
TAC-NC 1537 31.78Bellamkonda, Aravind
TAC-NC 1538 33.94Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 1839 34.94Cook, Isaac
TAC-NC 17--- NSTrexler, Grant
TAC-NC 15--- NSSakalabhaktula, Shail
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Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 32.09Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 122 32.25Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 123 33.24Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 114 35.60Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 125 35.93Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 116 35.95Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 117 36.49Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 12--- DQWaters, Mary

Butterϐly kick
B - Final

TAC-NC 119 35.83Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1110 37.25Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1211 38.43Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1112 38.68Fair, Kori
TAC-NC 1213 39.02Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1214 39.14Kc, Prisha
TAC-NC 1215 39.33Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1116 39.46Middlebrooks, Victoria

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 32.34Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 122 33.16Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 123 33.92Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 114 35.71Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 115 35.77Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 126 35.95Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 127 35.99Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 118 36.43Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 119 36.45Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1210 38.09Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1111 38.27Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1112 39.01Fair, Kori
TAC-NC 1213 39.45Kc, Prisha
TAC-NC 1214 39.68Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1215 39.82Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1116 40.35Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 1117 40.87Green, Lorelei
TAC-NC 1218 41.25Gale, Landyn
TAC-NC 1219 41.32Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1220 42.11Puzio, Liv
TAC-NC 1221 42.35Nales, Eleanor
TAC-NC 1222 42.85Liu, Jacey
TAC-NC 1123 42.97Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1224 43.09Boies, Elyse
LIFE-NC 1225 43.22Dock, Gianna
CCA-NC 1126 43.35Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1127 43.47Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1128 43.63Salunkhe, Saanvi
TAC-NC 1229 43.95Samsonova, Diana
TAC-NC 1230 44.58Saidapur, Aditi
TAC-NC 1131 44.67Nieman, Alyssa

TAC-NC 1132 44.91Miller, Harper
TAC-NC 1133 45.07Adkins, Victoria
TAC-NC 1234 45.29O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1235 45.80Goel, Krisha
TAC-NC 1236 46.06Erana, Scarlett
TAC-NC 1137 47.50Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1138 49.14Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1239 49.28Shah, Heer
TAC-NC 1140 51.14Klinger, Luciana
TAC-NC 1141 52.92Haskins, Lillie
TAC-NC 1242 54.54Targe, Prisha
TAC-NC 1143 1:00.90Morgan, Riley
TAC-NC 11--- NSRaffo, Yazmin
TAC-NC 12--- NSWalvekar, Alina
TAC-NC 12--- NSAgarwal, ira
LIFE-NC 11--- NSStafford, Ella
TAC-NC 12--- NSHuang, Natalie

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 32.04Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 122 33.04Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 123 34.24DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 124 34.75Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 115 35.40Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 126 36.09Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 127 36.71Du, Henry
TAC-NC 118 37.18Li, Aiden

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 36.56Schoch, Eli
TAC-NC 1110 37.12Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1111 37.68Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1212 38.67Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1113 38.72Holler, Nathan
TAC-NC 1214 40.60Gelpi, Camden
TAC-NC 1215 44.87Lakhotia, Darsh
TAC-NC 1216 46.11Dey, Inesh

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 32.44Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 122 34.28Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 123 34.41Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 114 34.73Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 125 34.79DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 116 36.58Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 127 36.87Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 128 38.00Du, Henry
TAC-NC 11*9 38.49Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 12*9 38.49Schoch, Eli
TAC-NC 1111 38.89Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1112 40.51Holler, Nathan
TAC-NC 1213 40.59Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1214 42.33Gelpi, Camden
TAC-NC 1215 44.01Lakhotia, Darsh
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1216 47.19Dey, Inesh
CCA-NC 1217 49.06King, Brody
TAC-NC 1218 50.06Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 1219 50.82Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 1220 50.91Zhao, Leo
TAC-NC 1121 51.17Tan, Dao
TAC-NC 1222 1:00.14Ravi, Srikar
TAC-NC 12--- DQRavuri, Rithvik

Arms past hipline
TAC-NC 11--- DQAriϐin, Areeb

Non-simultaneous arms
TAC-NC 11--- DQSelzer, Grayson

Butterϐly kick
TAC-NC 12--- NSSyed, Zayan
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton
LIFE-NC 11--- NSJacques, Sebastian
LIFE-NC 11--- NSHickman, Jake

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 131 2:38.07Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 132 2:40.69Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 143 2:42.77Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 134 2:43.82Hanna, Lilly
LIFE-NC 135 2:45.08McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 136 2:46.99Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 147 2:49.71Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 148 2:52.55Nasim, Sila

B - Final
TAC-NC 139 2:59.96Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1310 3:06.41Chand, Aanya
TAC-NC 1311 3:08.02Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1312 3:25.07Patel, Aarna
TAC-NC 1313 3:32.56Kelly, Kitty

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 2:41.22Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 132 2:43.45Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 143 2:43.53Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 134 2:47.89Hanna, Lilly
LIFE-NC 135 2:49.91McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 146 2:51.18Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 137 2:54.10Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 148 2:55.97Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 139 2:59.68Zhu, Daisy
TAC-NC 1310 3:03.77Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1311 3:06.76Chand, Aanya
TAC-NC 1312 3:15.75Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1313 3:31.82Patel, Aarna
TAC-NC 1314 3:35.92Kelly, Kitty
TAC-NC 13--- DQIyer, Nethra

Double pull / kicks

TAC-NC 14--- NSNelson, Lillianna
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Manning
TAC-NC 13--- NSGerboth, Claire

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 131 2:22.51Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 142 2:29.63Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 133 2:41.31Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 134 2:53.95Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 135 2:54.17Young, Noah
TAC-NC 136 2:54.82Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 137 2:57.38Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 148 3:01.53Reyes Garcia, Xavier

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 2:24.60Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 142 2:26.34Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 133 2:27.07Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 144 2:34.10Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 135 2:45.63Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 136 2:57.16Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 137 2:58.22Young, Noah
TAC-NC 138 2:58.80Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 139 3:03.37Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1410 3:03.82Reyes Garcia, Xavier
LIFE-NC 1311 3:07.72Jimenez, Jackson
TAC-NC 1312 3:31.96Kirkpatrick, Trevor
TAC-NC 13--- DQPandya, Amit

Butterϐly kick
TAC-NC 14--- NSFox, Dylan

 
Event 57  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 2:11.28He, Carolin
TAC-NC 152 2:32.04Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 153 2:36.01Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 154 2:44.77Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 155 2:45.16Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 156 3:00.13Fang, Lily

 
Event 57  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 2:13.00He, Carolin
TAC-NC 152 2:39.01Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 153 2:39.63Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 164 2:51.67Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 155 2:51.74Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 156 2:55.38Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 157 3:03.81Fang, Lily
TAC-NC 158 3:39.84Aschenbrenner, Nati
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Event 58  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 2:14.39Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 152 2:19.45Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 153 2:21.99MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 154 2:24.36Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 155 2:24.61Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 156 2:26.88Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 157 2:27.71Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 168 2:31.31Saini, Krish

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 2:32.33Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1710 2:45.60Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1611 2:47.14Kolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 1512 3:04.44Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 17--- NSKelly, Logan

 
Event 58  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 2:17.40Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 152 2:23.88Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 153 2:26.75MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 164 2:27.55Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 155 2:28.37Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 156 2:29.25Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 157 2:30.32Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 158 2:30.67Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 159 2:30.81Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1510 2:36.32Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1611 2:47.52Kolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 1712 2:47.99Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1713 2:54.42Kelly, Logan
TAC-NC 1514 2:57.62Garcia, Damian
TAC-NC 1515 3:10.00Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 1516 3:15.27Bellamkonda, Aravind

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 28.87Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 122 30.81Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 123 31.04Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 124 31.13Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 125 31.18Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 126 31.62Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 117 31.73Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 118 31.93Hockett, Hillary

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 32.10Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 1110 33.01Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1111 33.17Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1112 33.95Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1113 34.24Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1214 34.77Sullivan, Finley

TAC-NC 1115 35.18Orr, Izzy
TAC-NC 1216 35.51Puzio, Liv

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 28.68Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 122 31.08Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 123 31.28Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 124 31.70Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 125 31.83Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 116 32.13Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 117 32.41Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 128 32.57Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 129 33.10Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 1110 33.91Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1111 34.11Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1212 34.13Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1113 34.21Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1114 34.30Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1115 35.57Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1116 35.65Orr, Izzy
TAC-NC 1217 36.72Puzio, Liv
TAC-NC 1118 37.43Salunkhe, Saanvi
TAC-NC 1119 37.73Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1220 37.92Baldwin, Emma
TAC-NC 1221 37.96Erana, Scarlett
LIFE-NC 1222 38.63Cheekuru, Sahasra
TAC-NC 1223 38.68Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1224 39.47Saidapur, Aditi
TAC-NC 1125 39.79Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1226 39.82Bankert, Caroline
TAC-NC 1227 40.83Boies, Elyse
TAC-NC 1128 41.97Adkins, Victoria
TAC-NC 1229 44.18Vatts, Mayra
TAC-NC 1130 44.57Zhao, Amy
TAC-NC 1231 45.22Wagner, Olivia
TAC-NC 1132 45.39Waghray, Maanya
TAC-NC 1233 46.73Huang, Stella
TAC-NC 1234 47.47Ashwini, Arshi
TAC-NC 1135 48.55Jain, Aarushi
TAC-NC 1236 50.09Yarragunta, Akshara
TAC-NC 1137 1:06.48Kollipara, Anvi
CCA-NC 12--- DQLouk, Virginia

Delay initiating arm pull
TAC-NC 11--- DQMorgan, Riley

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
CCA-NC 11--- NSEdwards, Ainsley
TAC-NC 12--- NSWalvekar, Alina
TAC-NC 11--- NSRaffo, Yazmin
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Maahi
TAC-NC 12--- NSAgarwal, ira
TAC-NC 12--- NSFierer, Hadley
TAC-NC 12--- NSKillelea, Ashlyn
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Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 111 29.04Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 122 29.11Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 123 29.78Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 124 30.12Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 115 30.14Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 126 30.42Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 127 31.10Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 118 31.30Liu, Ray

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 31.56Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1210 32.53DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 1211 32.92Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1112 33.10Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1213 35.15Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1114 35.92Young, Adon
TAC-NC 1115 37.34Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1116 41.50Ou, Jonathan

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 29.48Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 112 30.01Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 123 30.25Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 124 30.62Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 125 30.74Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 116 31.40Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 117 31.44Liu, Ray
TAC-NC 128 31.67Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 129 32.37Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1210 32.55Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1211 32.71Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1212 32.93DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 1113 33.39Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1214 34.90Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1115 35.72Young, Adon
TAC-NC 1116 37.40Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1117 40.87Ou, Jonathan
TAC-NC 1218 41.90Fang, Isaiah
TAC-NC 1119 41.91Popov, Timur
TAC-NC 1220 42.23Dey, Inesh
TAC-NC 1121 42.72Wang, Harry
TAC-NC 1222 44.62Chen, Grant
TAC-NC 1223 45.51Sinichkin, Sasha
TAC-NC 1224 46.20Kattumundakkal, Avy
TAC-NC 1125 47.24Ariϐin, Areeb
TAC-NC 1126 47.94Benabdallah, Rayan
TAC-NC 1227 48.01Tubati, Adi
CCA-NC 1228 48.24King, Brody
TAC-NC 1229 48.88Starr, Jacob
TAC-NC 1130 54.45Tan, Dao
TAC-NC 12--- DQRavuri, Rithvik

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TAC-NC 12--- DQFnu, Asitai
Delay initiating turn

TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
LIFE-NC 11--- NSJacques, Sebastian
TAC-NC 11--- NSLU, Yan
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Isaac
TAC-NC 12--- NSJu, Noah

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN-04-FG 141 1:02.15Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 142 1:03.48Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 143 1:05.05Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 134 1:07.44Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 135 1:07.67Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 136 1:08.25Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 147 1:08.99Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 138 1:09.35Johnson, Evie

B - Final
TAC-NC 149 1:05.75Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 1310 1:09.25Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1311 1:09.86Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1312 1:11.30Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 1313 1:11.96Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 1314 1:12.16Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 1415 1:12.67Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1316 1:13.54Miller, Madison

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 141 1:04.85Hagmann, Reese
UN-04-FG 142 1:05.12Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 143 1:06.20Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 134 1:07.50Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 135 1:07.72Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 136 1:08.63Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 137 1:09.02Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 148 1:09.37Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 149 1:09.67Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 1310 1:09.81Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1311 1:12.01Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1312 1:12.53Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 1413 1:13.50Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1314 1:13.56Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 1315 1:14.49Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1316 1:15.35Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 1317 1:15.57McTigue, Ashley
TAC-NC 1418 1:16.16Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1419 1:16.47Lynch, Presley
TAC-NC 1420 1:19.09Swenson, Emeline
TAC-NC 1421 1:19.10Flanagan, Leah
TAC-NC 1322 1:19.16Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1323 1:19.52Chand, Aanya
LIFE-NC 1424 1:22.80Henderson, Ellie
TAC-NC 1425 1:25.04Srikanth, Samiksha
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 61  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1326 1:25.70Patel, Aarna
TAC-NC 1427 1:26.31Kakaraparthi, Rajasri
TAC-NC 1428 1:26.76Yan, Isabella
TAC-NC 1429 1:29.75Macchia, Teagan
TAC-NC 1330 1:30.90Kelly, Kitty
TAC-NC 1331 1:30.95Kumar, Sara
TAC-NC 1332 1:33.45Zhu, Emily
TAC-NC 1433 1:33.58Karthik, Prakruthi
TAC-NC 1334 1:34.66Biswas, Anoushkha
TAC-NC 1435 1:38.00Honeycutt, Haley
TAC-NC 1436 1:38.74Ashwini, Avani
TAC-NC 1337 1:38.88Semen, Asude
TAC-NC 1338 1:46.17Hall, Leia
TAC-NC 1339 1:48.60Ginna, Kruthi
TAC-NC 14--- NSNarayanan, Jayitri
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Manning
TAC-NC 13--- NSFaruk Husain, Farisha
TAC-NC 13--- NSMiller, Kaitlyn
TAC-NC 13--- NSGerboth, Claire
TAC-NC 13--- NSChilkuri, Snithika
TAC-NC 14--- NSNelson, Lillianna

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 141 1:02.47Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 142 1:02.50Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 143 1:03.08Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 144 1:05.32Jazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 135 1:06.32Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 146 1:06.70Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 147 1:06.99Moccari, Caleb
TAC-NC 148 1:09.42Puzio, Carter

B - Final
TAC-NC 149 1:09.71Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 1410 1:10.94Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 1311 1:12.09Young, Noah
LIFE-NC 1412 1:13.99Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1313 1:14.45Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1314 1:15.89Beggs, Brandon
CCA-NC 1315 1:16.29Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 14--- NSAzamet, Bora

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 141 1:02.92Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 142 1:03.56Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 143 1:04.60Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 144 1:06.37Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 135 1:06.40Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 146 1:07.83Puzio, Carter
TAC-NC 147 1:08.42Moccari, Caleb
TAC-NC 148 1:08.69Jazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 139 1:09.21Marshall, Thejan

TAC-NC 1410 1:09.74Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 1311 1:12.78Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1312 1:13.17Young, Noah
TAC-NC 1413 1:14.25Wenstrand, Anders
LIFE-NC 1414 1:14.55Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1415 1:18.07Azamet, Bora
TAC-NC 1316 1:18.49Beggs, Brandon
CCA-NC 1317 1:19.07Kelley, Jack
LIFE-NC 1418 1:19.96Thompson, Benjamin
TAC-NC 1319 1:21.30Eϐimov, Rodion
TAC-NC 1320 1:23.25Mandal, Atri
TAC-NC 1421 1:23.47Kilby, McCoy
TAC-NC 1422 1:23.64Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1323 1:26.61Kirkpatrick, Trevor
TAC-NC 1324 1:33.42Ashitkin, Matvei
TAC-NC 1325 1:36.67Harish, Aaditya
TAC-NC 1326 1:37.87Veligeti, Dhruvansh
TAC-NC 1427 1:40.96Joshi, Aditya
TAC-NC 1428 1:41.02Veeram, Viraat
TAC-NC 1329 1:46.28Virk, Rajbir
TAC-NC 1330 1:56.42Kumar, Viyan
TAC-NC 13--- DQPoojari, Adhvik

Multiple strokes
TAC-NC 14--- DQHan, Caleb

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
TAC-NC 14--- NSFox, Dylan
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Sam

 
Event 63  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 1:01.08Haxholdt, Jackie
TAC-NC 152 1:01.16Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 153 1:04.81Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 164 1:06.17Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 175 1:06.27Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 166 1:07.33Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 17*7 1:08.53Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 15*7 1:08.53Morales, Montse

B - Final
TAC-NC 169 1:06.24Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 1510 1:06.59Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 1511 1:08.81Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 1612 1:10.43Hill, Addie
TAC-NC 1513 1:12.75Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 1614 1:19.84Macchia, Ryan

 
Event 63  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 151 1:01.84Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 162 1:02.68Haxholdt, Jackie
TAC-NC 173 1:06.87Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 164 1:07.18Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 175 1:08.15Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 156 1:08.34Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 157 1:10.20Morales, Montse
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 63  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 168 1:10.48Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 159 1:10.53Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 1510 1:10.83Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 1511 1:11.32Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 1612 1:11.43Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 1613 1:12.32Hill, Addie
TAC-NC 1614 1:24.77Macchia, Ryan
TAC-NC 1515 1:25.87Aschenbrenner, Nati
TAC-NC 1516 1:31.30Jain, Ridhi
TAC-NC 15--- NSHinson, Alice-Kate
TAC-NC 18--- NSJernigan, Jordyn

 
Event 64  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 49.00Palamar, Jonny
TAC-NC 152 56.27Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 173 56.59Trexler, Grant
TAC-NC 164 57.19Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 155 58.50Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 156 1:00.42Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 157 1:00.43Wiltberger, Mason
TAC-NC 158 1:00.64Talluri, Sathvik

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 58.36Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 1510 1:01.26Franks, Noah
TAC-NC 1511 1:01.83Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 1512 1:01.84Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 1513 1:03.04Nguyen, Michael
LIFE-NC 1614 1:05.96Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1515 1:06.49Singer, Eli
CCA-NC 1516 1:07.87Callahan, Caleb

 
Event 64  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 49.15Palamar, Jonny
TAC-NC 152 57.99Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 163 58.87Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 154 59.08Wiltberger, Mason
TAC-NC 175 59.22Trexler, Grant
TAC-NC 156 1:00.09Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 157 1:01.31Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 158 1:01.69Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 159 1:02.08Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 1510 1:02.38Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 1511 1:02.47Franks, Noah
TAC-NC 1512 1:02.78Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 1513 1:04.94Nguyen, Michael
CCA-NC 1514 1:06.96Callahan, Caleb
LIFE-NC 1515 1:07.66Greenup, Braeden
TAC-NC 1716 1:07.99Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 1517 1:08.07Singer, Eli
LIFE-NC 1618 1:08.84Johnson, Paul

TAC-NC 1719 1:08.90Kelly, Logan
TAC-NC 1620 1:10.14Kolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 1521 1:10.62Ziff, Oscar
TAC-NC 1622 1:11.19Auerbach, Nicholas
TAC-NC 1523 1:12.03Garcia, Damian
TAC-NC 1724 1:12.67Jogi, Sohan
LIFE-NC 1625 1:18.09Calabro, Donnelly
TAC-NC 1626 1:18.59Brennan, Jordan
TAC-NC 1527 1:19.45Smith, Andrew
TAC-NC 1528 1:21.17Omarov, Sanzhar
TAC-NC 1529 1:23.10Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 1530 1:23.38Shetty, Shiven
TAC-NC 1531 1:24.57Deshpande, Aaroh
TAC-NC 1532 1:26.13Bellamkonda, Aravind
TAC-NC 15--- DQLugo Acevedo, David

Multiple strokes
TAC-NC 15--- NSSakalabhaktula, Shail

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 1:01.53Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 122 1:03.95Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 123 1:04.84Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 124 1:07.04Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 115 1:07.76Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 126 1:08.80Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 127 1:09.23Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 128 1:10.43Rozet, Olivia

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 1:07.80Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 1110 1:07.91Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1111 1:08.22Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 1212 1:09.47Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 1213 1:09.65Oldham, Ava
TAC-NC 1114 1:09.94Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1115 1:10.65Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1116 1:10.84Yuan, Janet

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 1:03.71Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 122 1:04.45Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 123 1:05.87Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 114 1:07.47Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 125 1:09.70Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 126 1:09.79Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 127 1:09.97Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 128 1:10.03Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 129 1:10.07Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 1110 1:10.95Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1111 1:11.10Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 1212 1:11.30Oldham, Ava
TAC-NC 1113 1:11.64Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1114 1:11.71Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1215 1:11.72Ray, Addie
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1116 1:12.08Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1117 1:12.44Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 1118 1:13.39Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 1119 1:13.66Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1220 1:14.79Cribbs, Madison
TAC-NC 1221 1:16.83Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1222 1:17.98Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1223 1:18.18Torres, Juliet
TAC-NC 1124 1:18.29Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1225 1:18.51Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1226 1:18.61Liu, Anna
TAC-NC 1227 1:18.67Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1128 1:19.81Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1129 1:19.82Fair, Kori
TAC-NC 1130 1:21.48Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1131 1:21.58Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1232 1:22.54Gale, Landyn
LIFE-NC 1233 1:24.30Cheekuru, Sahasra
TAC-NC 1234 1:24.33Liu, Jacey
TAC-NC 1235 1:25.38Samsonova, Diana
TAC-NC 1236 1:25.53Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1237 1:27.07Nales, Eleanor
TAC-NC 1138 1:27.24Nieman, Alyssa
CCA-NC 1139 1:27.81Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1240 1:28.24Killelea, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 1241 1:28.60Goel, Krisha
TAC-NC 1242 1:28.97Saidapur, Aditi
CCA-NC 1243 1:28.98Louk, Virginia
TAC-NC 1144 1:30.37Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1245 1:30.98Boies, Elyse
TAC-NC 1246 1:31.82Huang, Natalie
TAC-NC 1147 1:32.09Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1148 1:34.12Zhao, Amy
TAC-NC 1249 1:36.45Vatts, Mayra
TAC-NC 1150 1:36.59Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1151 1:37.72Waghray, Maanya
TAC-NC 1252 1:41.49Wagner, Olivia
TAC-NC 1253 1:42.39Shah, Heer
TAC-NC 1154 1:42.48Klinger, Luciana
TAC-NC 1255 1:45.42Huang, Stella
TAC-NC 1256 1:48.27Shah, Kaveri
TAC-NC 1257 1:48.46Yarragunta, Akshara
TAC-NC 1158 1:52.30Jain, Aarushi
TAC-NC 11--- DQKollipara, Anvi

Arms past hipline - breast
CCA-NC 11--- NSEdwards, Ainsley
LIFE-NC 11--- NSStafford, Ella
TAC-NC 12--- NSFierer, Hadley
TAC-NC 12--- NSTarge, Prisha
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Maahi

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 1:00.85Fang, Aaron

TAC-NC 122 1:03.14Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 123 1:03.76Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 114 1:04.22Bao, David
TAC-NC 125 1:05.89Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 126 1:06.31Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 127 1:06.35Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 128 1:07.24Syed, Zayan

B - Final
TAC-NC 119 1:09.61Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1110 1:09.97Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1211 1:10.05Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1212 1:12.98Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1113 1:13.23Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1114 1:13.51Liu, Ray
TAC-NC 1115 1:13.74Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 1216 1:13.80Miller, Garrett

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 1:01.98Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 122 1:03.13Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 123 1:03.87Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 114 1:04.50Bao, David
TAC-NC 125 1:05.72Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 126 1:07.16Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 127 1:07.96Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 128 1:08.14Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 129 1:09.39Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1110 1:10.31Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1111 1:12.32Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1212 1:13.41Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1213 1:13.49Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1114 1:13.71Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 1115 1:14.48Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1116 1:15.11Liu, Ray
TAC-NC 1117 1:16.46Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1118 1:17.08Baes, Liam
TAC-NC 1219 1:18.18Fnu, Asitai
TAC-NC 1120 1:18.50Holler, Nathan
TAC-NC 1221 1:18.78Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 1222 1:19.29Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 1223 1:19.45Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1224 1:20.13Sauchanka, Dziamyan
TAC-NC 1225 1:21.82Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1126 1:26.25Jin, Richard
TAC-NC 1127 1:26.47Young, Adon
TAC-NC 1128 1:28.50Popov, Timur
TAC-NC 1129 1:32.72Ou, Jonathan
TAC-NC 1230 1:34.96Fang, Isaiah
TAC-NC 1231 1:36.35Zhao, Leo
TAC-NC 1132 1:38.38Wang, Harry
TAC-NC 1233 1:38.82Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 1134 1:39.49Sursa, Graham
TAC-NC 1235 1:40.87Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 1236 1:43.88Starr, Jacob
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1237 1:56.46Tubati, Adi
TAC-NC 1238 2:09.95Ravi, Srikar
TAC-NC 12--- DQLakhotia, Darsh

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
TAC-NC 11--- DQBenabdallah, Rayan

Arms underwater recovery - ϐly
TAC-NC 12--- DQChen, Grant

Butterϐly kick - breast
TAC-NC 12--- DQSinichkin, Sasha

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Isaac
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton
TAC-NC 11--- NSToothman, Reid
TAC-NC 11--- NSLU, Yan
TAC-NC 12--- NSJu, Noah

 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-NC 131 5:41.48Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 142 5:47.34Mehta, Leena
LIFE-NC 133 5:50.98McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 134 5:56.29Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 135 5:58.15Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 136 5:58.29Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 137 6:01.58Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 138 6:02.22Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 149 6:02.99Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 1310 6:09.04Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 1311 6:09.05Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1312 6:15.76Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1313 6:17.63Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1314 6:17.68Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 1415 6:18.57Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 1316 6:21.15Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1317 6:21.45Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1318 6:23.35Hanna, Lilly
TAC-NC 1319 6:28.14Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1320 6:33.97McTigue, Ashley
TAC-NC 1421 6:43.75Shrivastava, Sohana
TAC-NC 1322 6:51.80Cline, Addie
TAC-NC 1423 6:52.44Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1324 7:21.36Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1325 7:24.89Zhu, Daisy
TAC-NC 13--- NSMiller, Kaitlyn

 
Event 67X  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 131 2:11.94Johnson, Evie

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 141 5:43.41Jia, Stephen
LIFE-NC 142 5:44.81Palisin, James
TAC-NC 143 5:55.55Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 144 5:56.59Moccari, Caleb
TAC-NC 145 5:58.08Puzio, Carter

LIFE-NC 136 6:18.58Williams, Antonio
TAC-NC 137 6:19.83Locklear, Carson
CCA-NC 138 6:20.07Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 139 6:22.39Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 1310 6:30.91Yang, Michael
LIFE-NC 1411 6:37.32Thompson, Benjamin
TAC-NC 1312 6:40.31Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 1413 6:43.49Azamet, Bora
TAC-NC 1414 6:46.51Rajesh Babu, Shri
TAC-NC 1315 6:47.00DaCosta, William
TAC-NC 1316 6:47.93Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 1317 6:56.78Chen, Daniel
TAC-NC 1418 7:12.53Ghuge, Shamit

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 5:34.87Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 122 5:46.11Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 123 5:49.35Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 124 5:59.63Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 125 6:01.07Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 126 6:02.40Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 127 6:02.83Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 118 6:04.22Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 119 6:15.67Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1110 6:20.61Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1111 6:22.59Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 1212 6:25.19Cribbs, Madison
TAC-NC 1213 6:36.35Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1214 6:36.61Oldham, Ava
TAC-NC 1215 6:44.06Kc, Prisha
TAC-NC 1216 6:49.00O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1217 6:51.15Puzio, Liv
TAC-NC 1218 6:52.56Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1219 6:53.74Liu, Anna
TAC-NC 1220 6:55.80Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1221 6:59.35Chand, Simona
TAC-NC 1122 7:02.29Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1123 7:02.78Miller, Harper
TAC-NC 1224 7:06.36Gale, Landyn
TAC-NC 1225 7:13.20Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1226 7:17.72Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1127 7:18.34Salunkhe, Saanvi
TAC-NC 1128 7:18.79Haskins, Lillie
TAC-NC 1229 7:19.52Baldwin, Emma
TAC-NC 1130 7:22.97Orr, Izzy
TAC-NC 1231 7:24.48Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1232 7:26.27Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1133 7:27.52Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1234 7:31.05Bankert, Caroline
TAC-NC 1235 7:39.40Goodman, Grace
LIFE-NC 11--- NSStafford, Ella
TAC-NC 12--- NSBurge, Rebecca

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 5:11.94Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 122 5:25.45Levesque, Nick
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Results
(Event 70  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 123 5:42.86Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 124 5:47.63Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 115 5:50.18Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 126 5:51.05Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 127 5:51.81DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 128 5:58.54Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 129 6:00.56Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1210 6:04.77Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1211 6:10.53Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1112 6:14.94Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1213 6:15.28Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1114 6:32.31Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1215 6:38.90Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1116 6:43.98Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1217 6:51.46Gelpi, Camden
TAC-NC 1218 6:53.02Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1219 6:54.70Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1220 6:55.16Schoch, Eli

 
Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 161 4:54.67Meekins, Nola
TAC-NC 162 4:54.88Barr, Sloane
TAC-NC 173 6:05.34Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 164 6:12.93Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 155 6:13.22Fang, Lily
TAC-NC 156 6:18.05Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 157 6:18.46Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 158 6:23.23Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 169 6:25.06Devarajan, Diya
TAC-NC 1510 6:25.18Ye, Andrea
TAC-NC 1511 6:50.04Shriver, Reagan
TAC-NC 1612 7:29.01Fish, Kacey
LIFE-NC 15--- NSMcMillan, Emerson

 
Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 161 5:12.39Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 152 5:14.85Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 153 5:22.79Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 154 5:36.96MA, Eddy
CCA-NC 155 5:41.01Callahan, Caleb
TAC-NC 156 5:44.78Franks, Noah
TAC-NC 177 5:45.18Szody, Luke
LIFE-NC 168 5:52.47Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 159 6:03.84Ziff, Oscar

 
Event 79  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:10.64TAC-NC
B2 2:14.12TAC-NC
C3 2:23.17TAC-NC

 
Event 80  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:10.38TAC-NC
B2 2:18.10TAC-NC

C3 2:25.61TAC-NC
 
Event 81  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:08.34Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 102 1:10.65Yu, Sharon
TAC-NC 103 1:12.42Louca, Eliana
UN-04-FG  94 1:13.93Perry, Kaila
TAC-NC  95 1:25.77Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC  86 1:27.57Li, Riley
TAC-NC  97 1:28.74Du, Mandy
TAC-NC  98 1:28.85Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 109 1:30.58Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC 1010 1:32.01Hu, Jessica
TAC-NC 1011 1:32.65Akman, Ayla
TAC-NC 1012 1:35.08Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC 1013 1:35.14Fang, Cary
TAC-NC 1014 1:35.39Boon, Bonnie
TAC-NC  915 1:35.44Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC 1016 1:35.53Mehta, Teerthangi
TAC-NC  917 1:35.87Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC  918 1:36.46Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC 1019 1:42.02Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC  920 1:42.03Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC  921 1:43.94Nguyen, Chloe
TAC-NC 1022 1:54.22Potnis, Alisha
TAC-NC 1023 2:11.03Bhattarai, Sierra
TAC-NC 10--- DQKozhaya, Rahaf

Kick breaststroke type
TAC-NC  9--- NSAgarwala, Bella

 
Event 82  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:07.95Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC  92 1:10.81Fuetsch, Sam
TAC-NC 103 1:13.45Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC 104 1:15.23Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC  95 1:16.03Liu, Guoguo
TAC-NC 106 1:22.38Gupta, Rishaan
TAC-NC 107 1:25.13Syed, Izaan
TAC-NC 108 1:28.14Huang, Justin
TAC-NC  99 1:29.54Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC 1010 1:30.02Zhu, Derek
TAC-NC  911 1:31.87Chao, Max
TAC-NC 1012 1:33.05Suarez, Derek
TAC-NC  913 1:35.83Walton, Jack
TAC-NC  914 1:36.70Rodriguez, Philip
TAC-NC  915 1:39.48Whitson, Theo
TAC-NC  916 1:40.96Nguyen, Aaron
TAC-NC 1017 1:42.18Birsanu, Dmitrii
TAC-NC  918 1:45.00Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC 1019 1:46.92Devarajan, Atharv
TAC-NC 10--- DQPinto, Anthony

One hand touch
 
Event 83  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:02.23Hagmann, Rumer
UN-04-FG  92 1:04.41Perry, Kaila
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Results
(Event 83  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 103 1:04.46Holfelder, Adelyn
TAC-NC 104 1:05.25LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC 105 1:05.39Yu, Sharon
TAC-NC 106 1:08.49Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC  97 1:08.59Zhao, Skyler
TAC-NC 108 1:08.63Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC 109 1:08.95Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC  910 1:09.41Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC 1011 1:10.01Wall, Livi
TAC-NC  912 1:12.23Du, Mandy
TAC-NC 1013 1:13.24Edgerton, Avery
TAC-NC 1014 1:13.41Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC  915 1:13.86Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC  916 1:14.44Agarwala, Bella
TAC-NC  917 1:15.88Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1018 1:16.42Martin, Kiora
TAC-NC 1019 1:17.19Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC 1020 1:17.21Akman, Ayla
TAC-NC  921 1:17.37Bodlli, Amina
TAC-NC 1022 1:17.83Hu, Jessica
TAC-NC 1023 1:18.08Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1024 1:18.42Kozhaya, Rahaf
TAC-NC 1025 1:20.03Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC  826 1:20.36Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC  927 1:20.80Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC  928 1:20.83Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC 1029 1:21.06Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC 1030 1:23.01Fang, Cary
TAC-NC  931 1:23.04Tringali, Isabella
TAC-NC  932 1:23.36Drake, Charlotte
TAC-NC  933 1:24.18Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC 1034 1:25.36Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC 1035 1:25.46Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC  936 1:25.61Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC  937 1:25.78Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC  838 1:26.82Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC  939 1:26.98Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC  940 1:27.10Liu, Lia
TAC-NC  941 1:27.68Utz, Lilly
TAC-NC  942 1:27.77Muthyalapati, Nirvi
TAC-NC 1043 1:27.89Mehta, Teerthangi
TAC-NC  744 1:27.99Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC  845 1:28.11Gahan, Soϐia
TAC-NC  946 1:28.63Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC  947 1:30.57Kurtz, Sadie
TAC-NC  848 1:30.59Faris, Audrey
TAC-NC  949 1:31.10Pan, Via
TAC-NC  950 1:31.35Saye, Leighton
TAC-NC 1051 1:31.65Bai, Elaine
LIFE-NC 1052 1:32.30Marsh, Emily
TAC-NC 1053 1:32.77Bhattarai, Sierra
TAC-NC  954 1:34.09Andales, Everleigh
TAC-NC  8*55 1:35.19Li, Madison
TAC-NC 10*55 1:35.19Potnis, Alisha
TAC-NC  957 1:35.33Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC 1058 1:35.47Ghosh, Maisie

TAC-NC  959 1:35.49Gonokhina, Vika
TAC-NC  960 1:35.50Li, Jemma
TAC-NC 1061 1:36.49Selvakumar, Varnika Shriee
TAC-NC  762 1:37.26Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC  763 1:37.33Xing, Vallee
TAC-NC 1064 1:37.39Patel, Ishka
TAC-NC  965 1:38.81Nguyen, Chloe
TAC-NC  866 1:39.34Angel, Sammy
TAC-NC  967 1:39.44Shi, Abigail
TAC-NC  768 1:40.44Li, Alyssa
TAC-NC  769 1:40.80Votteler, Yohanna
TAC-NC  870 1:40.87Chakkalakal, Laila
TAC-NC  971 1:43.87Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC 10*72 1:44.61Zhang, Olivia
TAC-NC  9*72 1:44.61Bacon, Ellie
TAC-NC  974 1:44.65Lancia, Ruth
TAC-NC 1075 1:44.85Nazim, Dua
TAC-NC 1076 1:45.95Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC  977 1:46.21De La Cruz, Anabella
TAC-NC  978 1:49.81Liu, Dido
TAC-NC  979 1:50.64Holler, Ava
TAC-NC  980 1:51.84Green, Adeline
TAC-NC  981 1:52.21Chirumamilla, Anvika
TAC-NC  982 1:53.20Macchione, Elivia
TAC-NC  983 1:55.60Ginna, Riddhi
TAC-NC  784 1:56.09Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC  885 1:59.47Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC  886 2:03.61Moore, Aubrey
TAC-NC 1087 2:31.42Wenstrand, Elise
TAC-NC  988 2:47.51Sen, Sreyanshi
TAC-NC  8--- DQCollins, Sophie

No touch on turn
TAC-NC 10--- DQRamakrishnan, Manaasvi

No touch on turn
TAC-NC  6--- DQLouca, Ayla

No touch on turn
TAC-NC  8--- DQDo, Anna

False start
TAC-NC  9--- DQSachu, Myra

No touch on turn
TAC-NC 10--- NSRozet, Addie
TAC-NC  7--- NSTang, Justine
TAC-NC  9--- NSMarrujo, Tatum
TAC-NC  9--- NSHagerich, Haeden

 
Event 84  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:06.38Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC 102 1:06.40Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC 103 1:08.68Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
TAC-NC  94 1:09.87Fuetsch, Sam
TAC-NC  95 1:10.20Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC 106 1:12.61Guo, Steve
TAC-NC 107 1:13.79Suarez, Derek
TAC-NC 108 1:14.13Huang, Justin
LIFE-NC 109 1:14.31Marsh, James
TAC-NC  910 1:14.50Whitson, Theo
TAC-NC 1011 1:16.68Ng, Edward
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Results
(Event 84  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  712 1:17.87Du, Endy
LIFE-NC 1013 1:18.00Stallings, Vincent
TAC-NC  914 1:19.01Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC 1015 1:19.30Gill, Ekam
TAC-NC  816 1:19.45Crumpler, Teller
TAC-NC  917 1:21.43Walton, Jack
TAC-NC  918 1:21.57Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC  919 1:23.04Wan, Lewis
TAC-NC  820 1:23.95Bajracharya, Aiden
TAC-NC 1021 1:25.61Li, Jamie
TAC-NC  822 1:26.17Shu, Benny
TAC-NC 1023 1:26.41Devarajan, Atharv
TAC-NC  924 1:26.86Nguyen, Aaron
TAC-NC  825 1:27.45Osborn, Jonah
TAC-NC  926 1:27.78Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC  827 1:27.99Page, Carter
TAC-NC  928 1:28.33Ayithabathula, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1029 1:28.69Kim, Sean
TAC-NC 1030 1:29.10Killelea, Graeme
TAC-NC  931 1:31.43Lu, Tyler
TAC-NC  832 1:32.26Boon, Webb
TAC-NC  833 1:33.11Pinto, Matteo
TAC-NC 1034 1:33.67Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC  735 1:36.44Wuchter, Will
TAC-NC  936 1:37.14Gorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC  837 1:37.17Wei, Matthew
TAC-NC  838 1:37.18Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC  739 1:42.55Zheng, Jimmy
TAC-NC  840 1:42.75Song, Keegan
TAC-NC  841 1:43.70Ciesla, Derrick
TAC-NC 1042 1:46.95Gubanov, Sasha
TAC-NC  943 1:47.11Beggs, Austin
TAC-NC  944 1:49.74Nales, Felix
TAC-NC  845 1:49.79Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC  946 1:51.13Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC  747 1:57.05Williams, Roman
TAC-NC 1048 1:57.21Aryal, Prithvi
TAC-NC  949 1:57.88Belche, Owen
TAC-NC  950 2:21.39McGee, Harrison
CCA-NC  851 2:21.55Louk, Max
TAC-NC 1052 2:28.66Singh, Aaryan
TAC-NC  953 2:35.59Sen, Shivaan
TAC-NC  8--- NSDrobau, Christian
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun
LIFE-NC  9--- NSThayer, Benjamin
TAC-NC  7--- NSOertel, Anderson
TAC-NC  9--- NSStrate, James
TAC-NC  8--- NSGrosso, Luca
TAC-NC 10--- NSPinto, Gio

 
Event 85  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 32.53Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 102 32.73LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC 103 33.42Louca, Eliana

TAC-NC 104 34.60Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 105 34.75Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC  96 35.65Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC  97 36.04Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC  88 37.41Li, Riley
TAC-NC 109 37.70Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC  910 37.94Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC  911 37.98Zhao, Skyler
TAC-NC  812 38.14Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC 1013 38.38Wall, Livi
TAC-NC  914 38.46Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC 1015 39.02Akman, Ayla
TAC-NC  9*16 39.11Agarwala, Bella
TAC-NC 10*16 39.11Edgerton, Avery
TAC-NC  918 39.30Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC  919 39.34Bodlli, Amina
TAC-NC 1020 39.50Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC 1021 39.61Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC 1022 39.76Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC  723 39.87Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC 1024 40.36Hu, Jessica
TAC-NC  925 40.42Drake, Charlotte
TAC-NC  826 40.91Faris, Audrey
TAC-NC  927 41.10Utz, Lilly
TAC-NC 1028 41.30Boon, Bonnie
TAC-NC 1029 41.37Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC 1030 41.47Martin, Kiora
TAC-NC 1031 42.19Kozhaya, Rahaf
TAC-NC  832 42.20Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC 1033 42.25Bai, Elaine
TAC-NC 1034 42.29Fang, Cary
TAC-NC 1035 42.32Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC  936 42.91Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC 1037 42.94Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC  938 43.01Liu, Lia
TAC-NC  939 43.37Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC  940 43.74Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC  941 43.78Kurtz, Sadie
TAC-NC  842 43.94Do, Anna
TAC-NC 1043 44.23Patel, Ishka
TAC-NC  844 44.31Gahan, Soϐia
TAC-NC  945 44.63Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC 1046 44.66Potnis, Alisha
TAC-NC 1047 44.71Bhattarai, Sierra
TAC-NC  948 44.75Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC  949 44.78Muthyalapati, Nirvi
TAC-NC 1050 45.11Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC  951 45.15Nguyen, Chloe
TAC-NC 1052 45.62Mehta, Teerthangi
TAC-NC  953 46.49Pan, Via
TAC-NC  754 46.72Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC  955 47.00Chirumamilla, Anvika
TAC-NC 1056 47.10Selvakumar, Varnika Shriee
TAC-NC  957 47.31Andales, Everleigh
TAC-NC  958 47.80Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC  859 47.81Collins, Sophie
TAC-NC 1060 47.83Ghosh, Maisie
TAC-NC  761 47.87Xing, Vallee
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Results
(Event 85  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  962 48.06Bacon, Ellie
TAC-NC  763 48.08Li, Alyssa
TAC-NC  964 48.24Saye, Leighton
TAC-NC  965 48.88Liu, Dido
TAC-NC  866 49.30Li, Madison
TAC-NC 1067 49.58Nazim, Dua
LIFE-NC 1068 49.86Marsh, Emily
TAC-NC  969 50.22Gonokhina, Vika
TAC-NC  770 50.50Votteler, Yohanna
TAC-NC  871 50.94Middlebrooks, Olivia
TAC-NC  972 50.95Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC  973 51.00Green, Adeline
TAC-NC  774 51.21Orr, Olivia
TAC-NC  875 51.60Chakkalakal, Laila
TAC-NC  876 51.86Angel, Sammy
TAC-NC  977 52.36Holler, Ava
TAC-NC  978 53.65Lancia, Ruth
TAC-NC  979 53.74Shi, Abigail
TAC-NC  780 54.31Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC  881 54.81Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC 1082 55.07Zhang, Olivia
TAC-NC  983 55.46Macchione, Elivia
TAC-NC 1084 55.87Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC  985 57.45De La Cruz, Anabella
TAC-NC  686 59.19Macchione, Eriana
TAC-NC  987 59.96Li, Jemma
TAC-NC  888 1:00.40Moore, Aubrey
TAC-NC  589 1:01.22Crumpler, Anna
TAC-NC 1090 1:02.15Ramakrishnan, Manaasvi
TAC-NC  691 1:02.57Louca, Ayla
TAC-NC  692 1:05.79Zhang, Olivia
TAC-NC  693 1:06.82Zhang, Abigail
TAC-NC  994 1:13.50Sachu, Myra
TAC-NC  9--- DQSen, Sreyanshi

No touch at turn
TAC-NC  9--- DQGinna, Riddhi

Not on back off wall
TAC-NC 10--- DQWenstrand, Elise

Not on back off wall
TAC-NC  9--- DQTringali, Isabella

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC  9--- NSMarrujo, Tatum
TAC-NC 10--- NSJacxsens, Emily
TAC-NC 10--- NSRozet, Addie
TAC-NC  9--- NSHagerich, Haeden
TAC-NC  7--- NSTang, Justine

 
Event 86  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 32.33Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC 102 32.80Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC  93 33.03Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC  94 34.52Fuetsch, Sam
TAC-NC 105 34.65Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC 106 35.07Gupta, Rishaan
TAC-NC  97 35.37Rodriguez, Philip

TAC-NC  98 35.83Liu, Guoguo
TAC-NC  99 35.95Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC 1010 36.04Guo, Steve
TAC-NC 1011 37.11Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
LIFE-NC 1012 37.22Marsh, James
TAC-NC 1013 37.51Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC 1014 37.69Suarez, Derek
TAC-NC  915 39.21Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC  916 39.51Chao, Max
TAC-NC  717 39.60Du, Endy
TAC-NC  918 39.62Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC 1019 40.28Syed, Izaan
TAC-NC  920 40.72Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC  821 40.83Boon, Webb
TAC-NC 1022 40.86Devarajan, Atharv
TAC-NC 1023 41.66Pinto, Anthony
TAC-NC  924 41.74Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC  9*25 42.18Walton, Jack
TAC-NC  9*25 42.18Wan, Lewis
TAC-NC  9*27 42.74Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC 10*27 42.74Killelea, Graeme
TAC-NC  929 43.42Ayithabathula, Vihaan
TAC-NC  830 43.82Osborn, Jonah
TAC-NC 1031 44.03Kim, Sean
TAC-NC  832 44.08Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC  733 44.44Wuchter, Will
LIFE-NC 1034 44.59Stallings, Vincent
TAC-NC  835 44.63Shu, Benny
TAC-NC  836 44.78Page, Carter
TAC-NC  837 44.86Bajracharya, Aiden
TAC-NC  938 45.53Lu, Tyler
TAC-NC 1039 45.96Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC  740 47.61Zheng, Jimmy
TAC-NC  941 47.68Nguyen, Aaron
TAC-NC  942 47.74Gorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC  943 49.82Nales, Felix
TAC-NC  844 49.99Pinto, Matteo
TAC-NC  845 51.14Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC  846 51.60Song, Keegan
TAC-NC  947 51.62Anderko, Alexander
TAC-NC 1048 52.18Gubanov, Sasha
TAC-NC  849 52.58De La Cruz, Aidan
TAC-NC  750 53.66Guo, Michael
TAC-NC  951 53.95Lamsal, Avyn
TAC-NC  952 55.42Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC  953 57.86Belche, Owen
TAC-NC  654 1:00.74Do, Andy
TAC-NC 1055 1:04.71Khare, Ayansh
TAC-NC  656 1:06.28Garvey, Jack
TAC-NC  957 1:07.05McGee, Harrison
TAC-NC  758 1:12.27Du, Jason
TAC-NC  959 1:12.65Sen, Shivaan
TAC-NC 1060 1:18.50Singh, Aaryan
CCA-NC  861 1:24.10Louk, Max
TAC-NC 10--- DQLi, Jamie

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
TAC-NC 10--- DQAryal, Prithvi

No touch at turn
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Results
(Event 86  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 10--- DQNg, Edward

Delay initiating arm pull
TAC-NC 10--- DQGill, Ekam

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC  7--- DQWilliams, Roman

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
TAC-NC  8--- DQWei, Matthew

Multiple strokes
TAC-NC 10--- DQZhou, Raymond

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC  9--- DQBeggs, Austin

Not on back off wall
TAC-NC  8--- DQCiesla, Derrick

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC 10--- NSPinto, Gio
LIFE-NC  9--- NSThayer, Benjamin
TAC-NC  7--- NSOertel, Anderson
TAC-NC  9--- NSStrate, James
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC  8--- NSGrosso, Luca
TAC-NC  7--- NSRooth, Charlie
TAC-NC  8--- NSDrobau, Christian
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun

 
Event 87  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 5:52.37Hagmann, Rumer
TAC-NC 102 6:16.19Holfelder, Adelyn
TAC-NC 103 6:18.93Yu, Sharon
TAC-NC 104 6:19.82Louca, Eliana
TAC-NC 105 6:23.13Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC 106 6:27.26Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 107 6:31.48Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 108 6:51.73Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC 109 7:38.74Martin, Kiora
TAC-NC 10--- NSJacxsens, Emily

 
Event 88  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 5:59.35Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC 102 6:00.60Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC  93 6:18.70Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC 104 6:46.34Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC 105 6:47.38Gupta, Rishaan
TAC-NC 106 7:03.85Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
TAC-NC 107 7:05.27Guo, Steve
TAC-NC 108 7:10.42Pinto, Anthony
TAC-NC 109 7:15.44Birsanu, Dmitrii
TAC-NC 1010 7:20.06Zhu, Derek
LIFE-NC 1011 7:24.93Marsh, James
TAC-NC  812 8:05.42Crumpler, Teller

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 2:19.44Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 122 2:20.92Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 123 2:26.07Moccari, Leah

TAC-NC 124 2:30.93Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 125 2:33.02Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 126 2:49.66Cribbs, Madison
TAC-NC 117 2:50.90Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 118 2:51.39Willard, Annie

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 2:10.12Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 122 2:15.80Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 123 2:19.47Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 124 2:19.49Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 115 2:19.92Bao, David
TAC-NC 126 2:23.11Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 127 2:28.44Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 128 2:31.19Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 129 2:32.35Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1210 2:53.54Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1111 3:32.09Popov, Timur
TAC-NC 12--- DQSauchanka, Dziamyan

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 91  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN-04-FG 141 55.26Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 142 57.56Hagmann, Reese
LIFE-NC 133 58.76Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 13*4 1:00.05Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 13*4 1:00.05Kelley, Cam
LIFE-NC 136 1:00.18McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 137 1:01.76Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 138 1:02.52Miller, Whitney

B - Final
TAC-NC 149 1:01.28Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 1410 1:01.72Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 1411 1:03.05Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1312 1:03.42Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 1313 1:03.68Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1314 1:04.07Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1315 1:04.32Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1416 1:05.39Shrivastava, Sohana

 
Event 91  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

UN-04-FG 141 57.02Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 142 57.91Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 133 59.65Jacxsens, Maggie
LIFE-NC 134 1:00.81Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 135 1:00.92Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 136 1:01.31Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 137 1:01.85Wang, Zoe
LIFE-NC 138 1:01.94McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 149 1:02.00Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 1310 1:02.51Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 1411 1:02.60Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 1412 1:02.72Zimmerman, Alma
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 91  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1313 1:03.21Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 1314 1:03.29Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1315 1:03.79Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1416 1:04.03Swenson, Emeline
TAC-NC 1317 1:04.19Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1418 1:04.45Flanagan, Leah
TAC-NC 1419 1:04.93Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1320 1:06.29McTigue, Ashley
TAC-NC 1421 1:06.65Shrivastava, Sohana
TAC-NC 1322 1:07.00Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1423 1:07.04Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1324 1:07.14Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1325 1:07.29Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1326 1:08.25Liu, Emilia
UN-03-NC 1327 1:08.60Knapp, Sierra
TAC-NC 1428 1:10.89Srikanth, Samiksha
TAC-NC 1329 1:11.78Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1330 1:12.80Chand, Aanya
TAC-NC 1331 1:13.94Cline, Addie
TAC-NC 1432 1:14.68Kakaraparthi, Rajasri
TAC-NC 1433 1:15.62Macchia, Teagan
TAC-NC 1334 1:16.52Zhu, Daisy
TAC-NC 1435 1:16.73Yan, Isabella
TAC-NC 1336 1:16.80Kumar, Sara
TAC-NC 1337 1:17.40Patel, Aarna
TAC-NC 1338 1:17.55Sharma, Kiyarah
TAC-NC 1339 1:18.33Sharma, Kimayah
TAC-NC 1440 1:22.00Karthik, Prakruthi
TAC-NC 1341 1:22.23Biswas, Anoushkha
TAC-NC 1342 1:22.85Zhu, Emily
TAC-NC 1443 1:26.14Ashwini, Avani
TAC-NC 1444 1:31.40Honeycutt, Haley
TAC-NC 1345 1:33.96Hall, Leia
TAC-NC 14--- DQKarrick, Olivia

False start
TAC-NC 13--- NSFaruk Husain, Farisha
TAC-NC 13--- NSChilkuri, Snithika
TAC-NC 13--- NSSemen, Asude
TAC-NC 13--- NSLeopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 14--- NSNelson, Lillianna
TAC-NC 13--- NSMiller, Kaitlyn

 
Event 92  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 131 55.16Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 132 56.24Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 143 56.49Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 144 56.67Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 145 56.93Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 146 58.27Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 137 58.45Locklear, Carson
TAC-NC 148 59.52Puzio, Carter

B - Final
TAC-NC 149 58.10Mount, Leland

TAC-NC 1410 58.34Moccari, Caleb
LIFE-NC 1411 58.63Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1412 59.72Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 1413 1:01.29Azamet, Bora
CCA-NC 1314 1:02.82Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1415 1:03.57Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1316 1:04.40Young, Noah

 
Event 92  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 56.18Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 132 56.28Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 143 56.87Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 144 57.15Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 145 57.28Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 146 57.56Jazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 137 57.84Marshall, Thejan
TAC-NC 148 58.78Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 139 58.87Locklear, Carson
TAC-NC 1410 59.20Puzio, Carter
TAC-NC 1411 59.53Moccari, Caleb
TAC-NC 1412 59.72Mount, Leland
LIFE-NC 1413 1:00.45Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1414 1:01.67Reyes Garcia, Xavier
TAC-NC 1415 1:01.69Azamet, Bora
TAC-NC 1416 1:02.19Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1317 1:03.31Young, Noah
CCA-NC 1318 1:03.49Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1319 1:03.80Yang, Michael
TAC-NC 1420 1:03.99Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 1321 1:04.42Pandya, Amit
TAC-NC 1422 1:04.92Rajesh Babu, Shri
TAC-NC 1423 1:05.72Ghuge, Shamit
TAC-NC 1324 1:06.53Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 1325 1:06.64Chen, Daniel
TAC-NC 1326 1:06.82Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 1327 1:07.35Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 1328 1:08.25Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1329 1:10.94DaCosta, William
TAC-NC 1330 1:12.36Kirkpatrick, Trevor
TAC-NC 1331 1:12.83Poojari, Adhvik
TAC-NC 1332 1:13.05Eϐimov, Rodion
TAC-NC 1333 1:15.52Mandal, Atri
TAC-NC 1334 1:19.45Harish, Aaditya
TAC-NC 1335 1:31.54Virk, Rajbir
TAC-NC 1336 1:34.01Kumar, Viyan
TAC-NC 1337 1:36.09Veligeti, Dhruvansh
TAC-NC 1438 1:36.55Joshi, Aditya
TAC-NC 14--- DQHan, Caleb

No touch on turn
TAC-NC 13--- NSWang, Sam
TAC-NC 14--- NSVeeram, Viraat
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Event 93  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 171 48.95Martin, Caden
TAC-NC 152 55.12Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 153 56.61Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 164 57.99Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 175 58.64Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 15*6 59.29Ye, Andrea
TAC-NC 16*6 59.29Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 158 59.86Piacenti, Kara

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 59.61Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 1510 1:00.48Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 1511 1:01.01Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 1512 1:01.02Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 1613 1:02.76Hill, Addie
TAC-NC 1614 1:07.95Macchia, Ryan
TAC-NC 15--- NSPavlick, Lillian

 
Event 93  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 171 49.43Martin, Caden
TAC-NC 152 55.11Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 153 57.90Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 154 58.35Morales, Montse
TAC-NC 175 59.13Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 166 59.49Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 157 59.60Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 168 59.79Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 159 1:00.25Ye, Andrea
TAC-NC 1510 1:00.32Barry, Liv
TAC-NC 1511 1:00.87Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 1512 1:01.07Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 1613 1:01.98Hill, Addie
TAC-NC 1614 1:02.09Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 1515 1:03.21Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 1516 1:03.30Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 1517 1:03.96Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 1518 1:06.14Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 1619 1:08.83Macchia, Ryan
TAC-NC 1520 1:09.04Pavlick, Lillian
TAC-NC 1521 1:10.59Aschenbrenner, Nati
TAC-NC 1622 1:15.73Fish, Kacey
TAC-NC 15--- NSHinson, Alice-Kate
TAC-NC 18--- NSJernigan, Jordyn
TAC-NC 15--- NSShriver, Reagan
TAC-NC 15--- NSJain, Ridhi

 
Event 94  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 151 50.61Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 172 51.43Trexler, Grant
TAC-NC 153 51.70Sarath, Rishab

TAC-NC 154 51.94Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 175 52.41Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 156 52.75Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 157 53.13Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 158 53.17Dong, Isaac

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 52.42Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 1510 53.31Wiltberger, Mason
TAC-NC 1511 53.47Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 1512 54.68Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1513 54.69Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 1514 54.85Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1515 55.17MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 1516 55.39Nguyen, Michael

 
Event 94  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 181 45.95Lange, Carter
TAC-NC 152 50.99Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 153 51.94Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 174 52.61Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 175 52.75Trexler, Grant
TAC-NC 156 53.31Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 157 53.32Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 158 53.34Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 159 53.39Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 1510 53.43Wiltberger, Mason
TAC-NC 1511 53.73Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 1512 54.31Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 1513 54.48Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 1514 55.11Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 1515 55.60Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1516 55.64Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 1517 55.82Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 1518 57.22Franks, Noah
TAC-NC 1519 57.44MA, Eddy
LIFE-NC 1620 57.97Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1721 59.99Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1622 1:01.06Auerbach, Nicholas
TAC-NC 1523 1:01.23Ziff, Oscar
TAC-NC 1524 1:02.76Garcia, Damian
TAC-NC 1625 1:03.56Brennan, Jordan
TAC-NC 1526 1:04.30Lugo Acevedo, David
TAC-NC 1727 1:05.61Jogi, Sohan
TAC-NC 1528 1:06.23Smith, Andrew
TAC-NC 1529 1:09.87Omarov, Sanzhar
TAC-NC 1530 1:10.28Shetty, Shiven
TAC-NC 1831 1:14.93Cook, Isaac
TAC-NC 1532 1:16.71Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 1533 1:31.77Sakalabhaktula, Shail
LIFE-NC 15--- NSGreenup, Braeden
TAC-NC 16--- NSKolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 17--- NSXia, Noah
TAC-NC 17--- NSSwartzel, Anders
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Event 95  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 26.16Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 112 26.37Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 113 26.95Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 124 27.20Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 125 27.64Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 116 28.53Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 117 28.73Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 128 29.07Sullivan, Finley

B - Final
TAC-NC 119 28.89Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1110 29.40Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1211 29.42Torres, Juliet
TAC-NC 1112 29.57Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1113 29.90Schwartzel, Mia
LIFE-NC 1214 30.52Cheekuru, Sahasra
LIFE-NC 1215 30.84Dock, Gianna
TAC-NC 1216 30.95Kc, Prisha

 
Event 95  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 26.12Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 112 26.55Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 113 26.79Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 124 27.86Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 125 27.93Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 116 28.86Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 127 28.93Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 118 29.17Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 119 29.30Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1110 29.46Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1111 29.58Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1212 30.17Torres, Juliet
TAC-NC 1113 30.38Schwartzel, Mia
LIFE-NC 1214 30.41Dock, Gianna
TAC-NC 1215 30.71Kc, Prisha
LIFE-NC 1216 30.79Cheekuru, Sahasra
TAC-NC 1217 30.80Goodman, Grace
TAC-NC 1218 30.83Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 1119 30.86Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1220 31.20Chand, Simona
TAC-NC 1121 31.57Green, Lorelei
TAC-NC 1222 31.59Puzio, Liv
TAC-NC 1223 31.92Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1224 32.11Liu, Jacey
TAC-NC 1225 32.26Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1226 32.37Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1227 32.39Goel, Krisha
TAC-NC 1228 32.57Mahalingam, Anannya
TAC-NC 1129 32.59Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1230 32.64O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1131 33.01Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1232 33.12Erana, Scarlett

TAC-NC 1233 33.16Liu, Anna
TAC-NC 1234 33.24Gale, Landyn
TAC-NC 1135 33.67Haskins, Lillie
TAC-NC 1236 33.89Nales, Eleanor
TAC-NC 1237 33.90Bankert, Caroline
CCA-NC 1138 34.46Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1239 34.68Baldwin, Emma
TAC-NC 1240 34.71Samsonova, Diana
TAC-NC 1241 35.43Killelea, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 1242 35.60Saidapur, Aditi
TAC-NC 1143 36.35Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1244 36.37Shah, Maahi
TAC-NC 1145 36.47Nieman, Alyssa
TAC-NC 1146 37.33Jain, Aarushi
TAC-NC 1147 37.44Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1148 37.54Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1149 38.85Waghray, Maanya
TAC-NC 1250 38.92Vatts, Mayra
TAC-NC 1251 39.17Wagner, Olivia
TAC-NC 1252 40.40Ashwini, Arshi
TAC-NC 1253 42.93Yarragunta, Akshara
TAC-NC 1254 50.38Walvekar, Alina
TAC-NC 1155 59.90Morgan, Riley
CCA-NC 11--- NSEdwards, Ainsley
TAC-NC 11--- NSRaffo, Yazmin
TAC-NC 12--- NSTarge, Prisha
TAC-NC 12--- NSOldham, Ava
TAC-NC 11--- NSKollipara, Anvi
TAC-NC 11--- NSOrr, Izzy
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Heer
TAC-NC 12--- NSZhang, Sophie

 
Event 96  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 24.33Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 24.58Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 113 25.77Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 124 25.85Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 125 26.39Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 116 26.94Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 127 27.58Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 128 28.03Holliϐield, Tyler

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 27.43Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1210 27.69Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 1211 27.94Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1212 28.03Piacenti, William
LIFE-NC 1213 28.15Skulavik, Chase
TAC-NC 1214 28.48DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 1115 28.97Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1216 31.14Fleshman, Jamie

 
Event 96  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 24.77Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 25.06Jeltema, Dutch
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 96  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 113 25.74Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 124 26.07Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 125 26.82Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 116 27.13Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 127 27.29Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 128 27.76Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 129 27.79Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1210 28.01Nelson, Grey
LIFE-NC 1211 28.09Skulavik, Chase
TAC-NC 1212 28.14Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1213 28.22Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1114 28.86Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1215 29.11DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 1216 29.23Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1117 29.38Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 1218 29.69Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1219 29.91Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 1220 30.17Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1121 30.28Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1122 30.58Holler, Nathan
TAC-NC 1123 31.02Baes, Liam
TAC-NC 1224 31.95Fnu, Asitai
TAC-NC 1125 33.65Young, Adon
LIFE-NC 1126 34.61Jacques, Sebastian
TAC-NC 1227 34.91Chen, Grant
TAC-NC 1228 35.29Kattumundakkal, Avy
TAC-NC 1129 36.53Wang, Harry
TAC-NC 1130 37.07Popov, Timur
TAC-NC 1231 37.33Dey, Inesh
TAC-NC 1232 37.47Lakhotia, Darsh
TAC-NC 1233 37.83Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 1234 39.14Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 1135 39.17Ou, Jonathan
TAC-NC 1236 39.22Starr, Jacob
TAC-NC 1137 42.23Benabdallah, Rayan
TAC-NC 1238 44.96Tubati, Adi
TAC-NC 1139 45.52Tan, Dao
TAC-NC 1240 46.98Ravuri, Rithvik
TAC-NC 1241 50.19Ravi, Srikar
LIFE-NC 11--- NSHickman, Jake
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Isaac
TAC-NC 12--- NSSinichkin, Sasha
TAC-NC 11--- NSToothman, Reid
TAC-NC 11--- NSAriϐin, Areeb
TAC-NC 11--- NSSursa, Graham
TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton

 
Event 97  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 2:32.28Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 122 2:33.14Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 123 2:35.92Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 124 2:35.93Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 125 2:38.34Waters, Mary

TAC-NC 116 2:48.53Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 127 2:50.96Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 128 2:51.46Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 119 2:52.15Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 1110 2:53.37Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1111 2:54.29Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1212 2:55.12Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1113 3:00.06Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1114 3:00.56Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1215 3:04.90Tysdal, Piper
TAC-NC 1116 3:05.46Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1217 3:06.47Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1118 3:07.01Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 1219 3:07.73Kc, Prisha
TAC-NC 1220 3:08.75Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1221 3:13.23Chand, Simona
CCA-NC 1122 3:17.19Benitez Torres, Mia
TAC-NC 1223 3:20.46Puzio, Liv
TAC-NC 1224 3:24.95Erana, Scarlett
TAC-NC 1225 3:25.25Nales, Eleanor
TAC-NC 1226 3:27.41Agarwal, ira
TAC-NC 1227 3:30.07Liu, Jacey
TAC-NC 1128 3:31.46Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1129 3:34.28Adkins, Victoria
TAC-NC 1130 3:49.50Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1131 3:53.92Klinger, Luciana
TAC-NC 12--- NSOldham, Ava

 
Event 98  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 2:25.98Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 2:28.74Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 123 2:31.43Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 124 2:36.39Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 125 2:39.25Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 126 2:39.33Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 127 2:39.75DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 128 2:45.69Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 119 2:47.74Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 1210 2:48.76Jeltema, Dutch
TAC-NC 1211 2:49.66Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 1112 2:49.89Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1113 2:52.64Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1114 2:56.34LU, Yan
TAC-NC 1215 2:57.43Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1116 2:58.27Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1217 2:59.58Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1118 2:59.59Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1219 3:04.08Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 1120 3:04.78Zhou, Ethan
TAC-NC 1221 3:05.80Fnu, Asitai
TAC-NC 1122 3:06.34Liu, Ray
TAC-NC 1123 3:08.95Holler, Nathan
TAC-NC 1224 3:10.59Gelpi, Camden
TAC-NC 1225 3:15.95Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1126 3:24.50Jin, Richard
TAC-NC 11--- NSSursa, Graham
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Results
 
Event 98X  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 121 1:17.59DeMoss, Andrew

 
Event 99  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 141 2:18.60Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 132 2:20.38Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 133 2:24.30Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 134 2:27.41Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 135 2:28.57Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 136 2:29.12Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 147 2:30.35Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 138 2:34.67Hanna, Lilly

B - Final
TAC-NC 139 2:26.82Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1310 2:30.17Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 1311 2:34.64Miller, Madison
LIFE-NC 1312 2:38.76Gooden, Reagan
UN-03-NC 1313 2:44.03Knapp, Sierra
TAC-NC 1314 2:57.73Sharma, Kiyarah
TAC-NC 1315 3:01.90Zhu, Daisy
TAC-NC 1316 3:08.71Sharma, Kimayah

 
Event 99  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 141 2:21.43Hagmann, Reese
TAC-NC 132 2:25.52Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 133 2:26.24Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 144 2:26.39Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 145 2:29.50Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 136 2:30.58Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 137 2:31.18Hanna, Lilly
TAC-NC 138 2:32.23Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 139 2:32.40Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 1310 2:33.17Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1311 2:33.90Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1312 2:35.08Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 1313 2:38.95Miller, Madison
LIFE-NC 1314 2:39.40Gooden, Reagan
TAC-NC 1315 2:40.47McTigue, Ashley
UN-03-NC 1316 2:52.50Knapp, Sierra
TAC-NC 1317 3:01.83Zhu, Daisy
TAC-NC 1318 3:01.94Sharma, Kiyarah
TAC-NC 1319 3:07.58Sharma, Kimayah
TAC-NC 1320 3:24.63Zhu, Emily
TAC-NC 13--- NSMiller, Kaitlyn
TAC-NC 13--- NSChand, Aanya
TAC-NC 14--- NSNelson, Lillianna

 
Event 100  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 141 2:13.60Eady, Alex

TAC-NC 142 2:17.05Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 143 2:19.05Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 144 2:28.50Puzio, Carter
TAC-NC 145 2:30.92Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 136 2:36.18Young, Noah
TAC-NC 137 2:42.66Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 13--- DQHall, Elijah

Not on back off wall
B - Final

TAC-NC 139 2:49.33Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 1410 2:53.82Azamet, Bora
TAC-NC 1311 2:59.43Mandal, Atri
TAC-NC 13--- NSDaCosta, William

 
Event 100  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 141 2:15.23Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 142 2:18.16Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 143 2:19.23Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 144 2:23.21Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 145 2:23.66Jazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 146 2:27.06Puzio, Carter
TAC-NC 137 2:27.20Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 138 2:28.36Marshall, Thejan
TAC-NC 149 2:30.57Wenstrand, Anders
TAC-NC 1310 2:32.78Young, Noah
TAC-NC 1311 2:42.00Beggs, Brandon
TAC-NC 1312 2:43.74Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1313 2:47.67DaCosta, William
TAC-NC 1414 2:49.14Azamet, Bora
TAC-NC 1315 2:49.99Dinavahi, Abhi
TAC-NC 1316 2:54.76Mandal, Atri
TAC-NC 13--- DQWang, Sam

No touch at turn
TAC-NC 13--- DQVeligeti, Dhruvansh

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC 14--- NSVeeram, Viraat

 
Event 101  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN-02-NC 211 2:00.27Corrado, Mia
TAC-NC 152 2:11.60Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 163 2:17.76Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 154 2:20.49Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 155 2:26.21Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 156 2:30.22Dobcsanyi, Sara

 
Event 101  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

UN-02-NC 211 2:01.55Corrado, Mia
TAC-NC 152 2:10.01Curzan, Kate
TAC-NC 163 2:22.39Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 154 2:25.42Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 155 2:31.97Morales, Montse
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 101  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 156 2:32.56Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 157 2:33.03Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 15--- NSShriver, Reagan
TAC-NC 15--- NSHinson, Alice-Kate
TAC-NC 16--- NSMeekins, Nola

 
Event 102  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 2:01.04Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 162 2:03.36Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 153 2:11.87Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 154 2:14.32Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 155 2:37.90Garcia, Damian
TAC-NC 176 2:38.35Jogi, Sohan
TAC-NC 157 2:50.79Smith, Andrew

 
Event 102  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 1:47.12Palamar, Jonny
TAC-NC 162 2:05.10Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 153 2:06.51Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 164 2:08.64Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 175 2:13.26Trexler, Grant
TAC-NC 156 2:14.66Barnhill, Kobe
TAC-NC 157 2:15.34Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 158 2:17.11Franks, Noah
TAC-NC 159 2:17.68Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 1510 2:18.76Wiltberger, Mason
TAC-NC 1711 2:41.89Jogi, Sohan
TAC-NC 1512 2:42.68Garcia, Damian
TAC-NC 1513 2:53.56Smith, Andrew

 
Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 1:01.12Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 122 1:03.76Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 123 1:05.07Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 124 1:06.00Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 125 1:06.97Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 126 1:07.97Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 127 1:08.05Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 128 1:08.12Ashraϐi, Nicole

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 1:06.77Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 1110 1:07.83Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 1211 1:08.27Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 1112 1:08.98Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1113 1:09.17Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 1114 1:09.93Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1215 1:10.27Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 1216 1:10.94Cribbs, Madison

 
Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 1:00.57Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 122 1:04.54Turner, Harper
TAC-NC 123 1:06.71Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 124 1:07.01Jeltema, Tessa Jane
TAC-NC 125 1:07.32Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 126 1:08.42Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 127 1:08.81Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 128 1:08.85Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 119 1:09.18Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 1210 1:09.34Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 1111 1:09.56Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1212 1:09.59Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 1213 1:09.98Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 1114 1:10.53Hockett, Hillary
TAC-NC 1115 1:11.50Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1216 1:11.85Cribbs, Madison
TAC-NC 1117 1:12.22Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 1218 1:12.86Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1219 1:13.14Liu, Anna
TAC-NC 1220 1:14.09Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1121 1:14.13Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1122 1:14.23Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1123 1:14.67Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1124 1:15.40Schwartzel, Mia
TAC-NC 1125 1:15.41Acevedo Alvarado, Renata
TAC-NC 1226 1:15.42O'Donnell, Sadie
TAC-NC 1227 1:15.71Torres, Juliet
TAC-NC 1228 1:15.80Chand, Simona
TAC-NC 1129 1:16.18Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1230 1:16.22Satheesh, Diya
TAC-NC 1231 1:18.11Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1232 1:18.28Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1233 1:19.34Puzio, Liv
TAC-NC 1234 1:20.09Dwivedi, Krishi
TAC-NC 1135 1:20.51Muthyalapati, Meher
TAC-NC 1136 1:22.43Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1237 1:23.18Gale, Landyn
TAC-NC 1138 1:24.01Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1139 1:24.19Haskins, Lillie
TAC-NC 1240 1:25.06Baldwin, Emma
TAC-NC 1241 1:25.07Goel, Krisha
TAC-NC 1242 1:25.20Bankert, Caroline
TAC-NC 1243 1:25.39Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1144 1:25.43Barry, Ellie
TAC-NC 1245 1:25.87Samsonova, Diana
TAC-NC 1146 1:28.65Nieman, Alyssa
TAC-NC 1247 1:29.65Saidapur, Aditi
TAC-NC 1148 1:30.07Adkins, Victoria
TAC-NC 12*49 1:31.54Agarwal, ira
TAC-NC 12*49 1:31.54Boies, Elyse
TAC-NC 1251 1:31.61Killelea, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 1252 1:34.56Vatts, Mayra
TAC-NC 1153 1:35.94Klinger, Luciana
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 1254 1:36.57Wagner, Olivia
TAC-NC 1255 1:36.65Shah, Maahi
TAC-NC 1156 1:42.21Roche, Catherine
TAC-NC 1157 1:43.30Waghray, Maanya
TAC-NC 1258 1:45.26Ashwini, Arshi
TAC-NC 1259 1:45.37Yarragunta, Akshara
TAC-NC 1260 2:17.46Walvekar, Alina
TAC-NC 1161 2:23.90Morgan, Riley
TAC-NC 11--- DQJain, Aarushi

Multiple strokes
TAC-NC 11--- NSOrr, Izzy
TAC-NC 11--- NSRaffo, Yazmin
CCA-NC 11--- NSEdwards, Ainsley
TAC-NC 11--- NSKollipara, Anvi
TAC-NC 12--- NSTarge, Prisha
TAC-NC 12--- NSZhang, Sophie
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Heer
TAC-NC 12--- NSBurge, Rebecca
TAC-NC 11--- NSSalunkhe, Saanvi

 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 111 1:01.44Bao, David
TAC-NC 122 1:03.06Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 113 1:04.85Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 124 1:05.13Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 125 1:05.18Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 116 1:05.50Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 127 1:05.52Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 128 1:07.96Dighe, Vansh

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 1:05.24Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 1210 1:07.53Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1111 1:09.08Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1212 1:09.78Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1113 1:10.92Zhou, Ethan
LIFE-NC 1214 1:11.71Skulavik, Chase
TAC-NC 1215 1:11.90Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1216 1:12.91Chappell, Hudson

 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 111 1:01.49Bao, David
TAC-NC 122 1:03.60Singletary, Liam
TAC-NC 113 1:04.73Henry, Atticus
TAC-NC 124 1:05.17Nelson, Grey
TAC-NC 125 1:05.91Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 126 1:06.00Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 117 1:06.56Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 128 1:08.12Dighe, Vansh
TAC-NC 129 1:08.60Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1210 1:08.87Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 1111 1:09.11Zhou, Ethan

TAC-NC 1112 1:10.65Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1213 1:11.07Chappell, Hudson
TAC-NC 1214 1:11.51Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1215 1:11.69Miller, Garrett
LIFE-NC 1216 1:11.81Skulavik, Chase
TAC-NC 1217 1:12.39Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 1218 1:15.49Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1219 1:16.51Du, Henry
TAC-NC 1120 1:17.76Young, Adon
TAC-NC 1221 1:17.82Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1222 1:18.79Gelpi, Camden
TAC-NC 1123 1:19.43Shi, Ethan
TAC-NC 1224 1:20.58Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 1225 1:20.70Sauchanka, Dziamyan
TAC-NC 1226 1:21.06Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 1127 1:21.13Li, Aiden
TAC-NC 1128 1:24.46Baes, Liam
TAC-NC 1229 1:25.41Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1130 1:27.85Jin, Richard
TAC-NC 1131 1:30.40Popov, Timur
TAC-NC 1232 1:32.53Bezukladnikov, Artur
TAC-NC 1133 1:33.49Ou, Jonathan
TAC-NC 1234 1:35.43Dey, Inesh
TAC-NC 1235 1:35.95Liu, Andrew
TAC-NC 1236 1:37.19Kattumundakkal, Avy
TAC-NC 1237 1:37.78Lakhotia, Darsh
LIFE-NC 1138 1:39.27Jacques, Sebastian
TAC-NC 1139 1:40.10Wang, Harry
TAC-NC 1140 1:46.47Benabdallah, Rayan
TAC-NC 1241 1:47.20Starr, Jacob
TAC-NC 1242 1:49.23Tubati, Adi
TAC-NC 1143 1:50.73Tan, Dao
TAC-NC 1244 1:58.02Ravi, Srikar
TAC-NC 12--- DQRavuri, Rithvik

No touch at turn
TAC-NC 12--- NSJu, Noah
TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
TAC-NC 11--- NSLiu, Isaac
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim
TAC-NC 12--- NSSinichkin, Sasha
TAC-NC 12--- NSChen, Grant
TAC-NC 11--- NSLU, Yan
TAC-NC 11--- NSToothman, Reid
TAC-NC 11--- NSAriϐin, Areeb

 
Event 105  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

UN-04-FG 141 2:22.85Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 142 2:25.41Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 133 2:26.57Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 134 2:26.92Johnson, Evie
LIFE-NC 135 2:27.62McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 136 2:33.64Hanna, Lilly
TAC-NC 147 2:33.72Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 138 2:34.21Leopardi, Reine
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 105  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
B - Final

TAC-NC 139 2:31.97Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 1410 2:32.97Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1311 2:35.64Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1312 2:35.65Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1313 2:35.87Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1314 2:36.36Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 1315 2:38.32Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 1316 2:38.87Fernando, Agasi

 
Event 105  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

UN-04-FG 141 2:24.74Perry, Kira
TAC-NC 142 2:25.20Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 133 2:29.11Fleshman, Whitney
LIFE-NC 134 2:29.76McCall, Bailey
TAC-NC 145 2:30.23Ruwanpura, Aanya
TAC-NC 136 2:31.70Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC 147 2:32.05Zimmerman, Alma
TAC-NC 148 2:32.54Morales, Maite
TAC-NC 139 2:33.22Leopardi, Reine
TAC-NC 1310 2:34.13Hanna, Lilly
TAC-NC 1311 2:36.41Liu, Emilia
TAC-NC 1412 2:36.85Nasim, Sila
TAC-NC 1313 2:37.19Wang, Zoe
TAC-NC 1314 2:38.13Baughman, Kaytelin
TAC-NC 1315 2:38.40Iyer, Nethra
TAC-NC 1316 2:39.38Fernando, Agasi
TAC-NC 1317 2:39.41Miller, Madison
TAC-NC 1318 2:39.44Kelley, Cam
TAC-NC 1419 2:41.29Karrick, Olivia
TAC-NC 1420 2:45.88Flanagan, Leah
UN-03-NC 1321 2:45.91Knapp, Sierra
TAC-NC 1322 2:46.10McTigue, Ashley
TAC-NC 1423 2:46.89Rayala, Harshi
TAC-NC 1424 2:52.17Shrivastava, Sohana
TAC-NC 1325 2:52.46Chand, Aanya
TAC-NC 1326 2:52.77Wijesinghe, Amaya
TAC-NC 1427 2:54.54Swenson, Emeline
TAC-NC 1328 2:55.90Talluri, Tanvi
TAC-NC 1329 3:02.07Cline, Addie
TAC-NC 1330 3:02.81Zhu, Daisy
TAC-NC 1431 3:10.61Macchia, Teagan
TAC-NC 1332 3:14.85Patel, Aarna
TAC-NC 1433 3:15.15Kakaraparthi, Rajasri
TAC-NC 1434 3:16.19Yan, Isabella
TAC-NC 1335 3:21.98Biswas, Anoushkha
TAC-NC 1436 3:22.64Karthik, Prakruthi
TAC-NC 1337 3:25.34Kumar, Sara
TAC-NC 1438 3:33.79Ashwini, Avani
TAC-NC 1439 3:47.26Honeycutt, Haley
TAC-NC 13--- DQHall, Leia

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

TAC-NC 13--- NSMiller, Kaitlyn
TAC-NC 13--- NSSemen, Asude
TAC-NC 14--- NSSrikanth, Samiksha
TAC-NC 14--- NSNelson, Lillianna

 
Event 106  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 131 2:11.85Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 142 2:14.29Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 143 2:16.55Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 144 2:17.76Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 135 2:20.18Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 146 2:20.97Eady, Alex
LIFE-NC 147 2:27.47Palisin, James
TAC-NC 148 2:29.58Puzio, Carter

B - Final
TAC-NC 139 2:32.70Locklear, Carson
CCA-NC 1310 2:37.09Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1311 2:38.47Young, Noah
TAC-NC 1312 2:41.19Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 1413 2:46.22Rajesh Babu, Shri
TAC-NC 13--- NSYang, Michael
TAC-NC 13--- NSChen, Daniel
TAC-NC 14--- NSBhardwaj, Medhansh

 
Event 106  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 131 2:14.38Alamo, Austin
TAC-NC 142 2:16.73Faughtenberry, Eli
TAC-NC 143 2:18.03Jarrett, Jack
TAC-NC 134 2:19.53Yang, Ethan
TAC-NC 145 2:20.23Jia, Stephen
TAC-NC 146 2:21.20Jazikoff, Jay
TAC-NC 147 2:21.96Eady, Alex
TAC-NC 138 2:23.06Marshall, Thejan
TAC-NC 149 2:27.03Mount, Leland
TAC-NC 1410 2:29.90Puzio, Carter
LIFE-NC 1411 2:30.98Palisin, James
TAC-NC 1312 2:38.06Locklear, Carson
TAC-NC 1313 2:42.19Young, Noah
CCA-NC 1314 2:42.56Kelley, Jack
TAC-NC 1315 2:43.43Hall, Elijah
TAC-NC 1316 2:45.44Weimer, Liam
TAC-NC 1417 2:46.32Rajesh Babu, Shri
TAC-NC 1318 2:46.65Yang, Michael
TAC-NC 1419 2:48.99Ghuge, Shamit
TAC-NC 1320 2:49.10Chen, Daniel
TAC-NC 1421 2:50.60Bhardwaj, Medhansh
TAC-NC 1322 2:58.58DaCosta, William
TAC-NC 1323 3:08.54Mandal, Atri
TAC-NC 1424 3:44.87Joshi, Aditya
TAC-NC 13--- DQKirkpatrick, Trevor

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
TAC-NC 13--- DQVirk, Rajbir

Non-simultaneous arms - breast
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 106  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 13--- DQEϐimov, Rodion

One hand touch - ϐly
TAC-NC 14--- DQReyes Garcia, Xavier

Other - Misc
TAC-NC 13--- DQPoojari, Adhvik

Butterϐly kick - breast
TAC-NC 14--- DQHan, Caleb

Non-simultaneous arms - breast
TAC-NC 13--- NSHarish, Aaditya

 
Event 107  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 1:57.76He, Carolin
TAC-NC 162 2:00.99Barr, Sloane
TAC-NC 153 2:16.47Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 164 2:22.40Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 155 2:22.80Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 166 2:24.91Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 177 2:25.90Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 158 2:26.79Graham, Leah

B - Final
TAC-NC 169 2:27.73Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 1510 2:30.05Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 1511 2:31.79Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 1512 2:35.98Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 1513 2:36.50Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 1514 2:36.58Ye, Andrea
TAC-NC 1615 2:41.88Hill, Addie
TAC-NC 1516 2:52.77Stanek, Mackenzie

 
Event 107  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 1:59.39He, Carolin
TAC-NC 162 2:01.11Barr, Sloane
TAC-NC 153 2:20.09Hoang, Christiana
TAC-NC 164 2:25.89Zhang, Merry
TAC-NC 155 2:28.21Graham, Leah
TAC-NC 156 2:28.36Liu, Grace
TAC-NC 167 2:28.37Kraft, Ellie
TAC-NC 178 2:28.74Lee, Angela
TAC-NC 169 2:30.24Karrick, Madi
TAC-NC 1510 2:35.95Tala, Annie
TAC-NC 1511 2:36.22Cui, Sophia
TAC-NC 1512 2:36.32Piacenti, Kara
TAC-NC 1513 2:37.98Dobcsanyi, Sara
TAC-NC 1614 2:38.12Hill, Addie
TAC-NC 1515 2:38.74Ye, Andrea
TAC-NC 1516 2:47.62Stanek, Mackenzie
TAC-NC 1517 2:59.24Pavlick, Lillian
TAC-NC 1618 2:59.59Macchia, Ryan
TAC-NC 1519 3:03.71Aschenbrenner, Nati
TAC-NC 1620 3:05.99Fish, Kacey
TAC-NC 15--- NSJain, Ridhi

TAC-NC 15--- NSHinson, Alice-Kate
TAC-NC 16--- NSMeekins, Nola
TAC-NC 18--- NSJernigan, Jordyn
TAC-NC 15--- NSShriver, Reagan

 
Event 108  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 161 2:01.46Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 152 2:07.48Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 163 2:09.18Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 154 2:10.48Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 155 2:10.58Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 156 2:10.75Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 157 2:13.72Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 158 2:14.81Nguyen, Michael

B - Final
TAC-NC 159 2:11.26Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 1510 2:13.41Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 1511 2:14.80MA, Eddy
TAC-NC 1512 2:15.68Singer, Eli
LIFE-NC 1613 2:21.22Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1714 2:33.41Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1715 2:39.92Jogi, Sohan
TAC-NC 16--- NSAuerbach, Nicholas

 
Event 108  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 161 2:05.32Tang, Kevin
TAC-NC 152 2:10.11Iwakura, Jiro
TAC-NC 153 2:10.90Ebersole, Jayden
TAC-NC 154 2:12.01Dong, Isaac
TAC-NC 155 2:12.67Talluri, Sathvik
TAC-NC 156 2:13.68Hanna, Manny
TAC-NC 157 2:13.82Barnhill, Kameron
TAC-NC 168 2:15.44Saini, Krish
TAC-NC 159 2:16.39Ebersole, Annan
TAC-NC 1510 2:16.73Nguyen, Michael
TAC-NC 1511 2:17.77Brown, Connor
TAC-NC 1512 2:17.78Sarath, Rishab
TAC-NC 1513 2:17.83Becker, Camden
TAC-NC 1514 2:18.28Singer, Eli
TAC-NC 1515 2:20.99MA, Eddy
LIFE-NC 1616 2:27.09Johnson, Paul
TAC-NC 1717 2:32.69Szody, Luke
TAC-NC 1518 2:33.83Ziff, Oscar
TAC-NC 1719 2:34.08Jordan, Micah
TAC-NC 1620 2:39.54Auerbach, Nicholas
TAC-NC 1721 2:43.28Jogi, Sohan
TAC-NC 1522 2:45.34Garcia, Damian
TAC-NC 1623 2:51.91Brennan, Jordan
TAC-NC 1524 3:04.77Benabdallah, Yassin
TAC-NC 15--- DQShetty, Shiven

One hand touch - breast
TAC-NC 15--- DQOmarov, Sanzhar

Butterϐly kick - breast
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 108  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TAC-NC 15--- DQLugo Acevedo, David

Delay initiating turn - back
TAC-NC 15--- NSSakalabhaktula, Shail
TAC-NC 16--- NSKolenchery, Arsh
TAC-NC 17--- NSSwartzel, Anders
TAC-NC 17--- NSXia, Noah

 
Event 109  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 2:17.58Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 122 2:18.17Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 123 2:19.28Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 124 2:20.00Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 125 2:23.97Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 116 2:26.58Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 117 2:26.91Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 128 2:26.92Waters, Mary

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 2:24.66Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 1210 2:25.78Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 1111 2:26.60Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1212 2:27.84Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1213 2:28.86Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 1214 2:30.57Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 1215 2:31.15Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 1216 2:31.89Thomson, Eloise

 
Event 109  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 2:19.36Weiner, Taylor
TAC-NC 122 2:20.71Lavergne, Zoe
TAC-NC 123 2:21.57Hanoian, Charley
TAC-NC 124 2:21.62Chao, Eva
TAC-NC 115 2:22.92Luo, Hannah
TAC-NC 116 2:24.34Luo, Helen
TAC-NC 127 2:25.04Faughtenberry, Ashlyn
TAC-NC 128 2:27.98Waters, Mary
TAC-NC 129 2:28.06Zhao, Caroline
TAC-NC 1210 2:28.40Moccari, Leah
TAC-NC 1211 2:28.79Rozet, Olivia
TAC-NC 1112 2:30.92Liu, Shirley
TAC-NC 1213 2:31.27Ashraϐi, Nicole
TAC-NC 1214 2:32.01Mehta, Arya
TAC-NC 1215 2:33.28Ray, Addie
TAC-NC 1216 2:33.45Thomson, Eloise
TAC-NC 1117 2:34.04Fofaria, Chloe
TAC-NC 1218 2:34.77Alksneviciute, Vilte
TAC-NC 1119 2:34.96Middlebrooks, Victoria
TAC-NC 1120 2:35.46Calzadilla, Soϐia
TAC-NC 1221 2:36.09Parker, Reese
TAC-NC 1122 2:36.26Mills, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1123 2:36.55Willard, Annie
TAC-NC 1124 2:36.66Hockett, Hillary

TAC-NC 1125 2:38.01Hockett, Bridget
TAC-NC 1126 2:38.09Yuan, Janet
TAC-NC 1127 2:39.38Peterson, Abby
TAC-NC 1228 2:39.86Cribbs, Madison
TAC-NC 1229 2:44.24Baldwin, Charlie
TAC-NC 1230 2:46.05Kc, Prisha
TAC-NC 1231 2:46.41Dhar, Soumili
TAC-NC 1232 2:48.49Sullivan, Finley
TAC-NC 1133 2:48.98Green, Lorelei
TAC-NC 1134 2:49.08Tomovich, Emilia
TAC-NC 1135 2:50.87Ge, Cindy
TAC-NC 1236 2:50.90Banerjee, Asmi
TAC-NC 1237 2:51.01Liu, Anna
TAC-NC 1138 2:52.45Worden, Olivia
TAC-NC 1139 2:53.91Belknap, Lauren
TAC-NC 1240 3:00.09Mahalingam, Anannya
LIFE-NC 1241 3:02.50Dock, Gianna
TAC-NC 1142 3:03.12Chevala, Theha
TAC-NC 1243 3:03.97Kaatha, Akki
TAC-NC 1244 3:04.27Samsonova, Diana
LIFE-NC 1245 3:06.83Cheekuru, Sahasra
TAC-NC 1246 3:08.71Liu, Jacey
TAC-NC 1247 3:09.95Baldwin, Emma
TAC-NC 1148 3:10.11Haskins, Lillie
TAC-NC 1149 3:13.31Adkins, Victoria
TAC-NC 1250 3:15.22Bankert, Caroline
TAC-NC 1151 3:15.70Cheon, Jenna
TAC-NC 1252 3:18.23Saidapur, Aditi
TAC-NC 1253 3:21.64Boies, Elyse
TAC-NC 1254 3:27.02Goodman, Grace
TAC-NC 1155 3:36.08Klinger, Luciana
TAC-NC 12--- DQNales, Eleanor

One hand touch - ϐly
TAC-NC 12--- NSBurge, Rebecca
TAC-NC 11--- NSOrr, Izzy
TAC-NC 11--- NSSalunkhe, Saanvi
TAC-NC 12--- NSOldham, Ava
TAC-NC 12--- NSShah, Heer

 
Event 110  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
A - Final

TAC-NC 121 2:10.61Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 2:12.33Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 113 2:16.56Bao, David
TAC-NC 124 2:17.86Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 125 2:20.24Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 126 2:21.80Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 127 2:24.56Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 128 2:24.73Yun, Eric

B - Final
TAC-NC 129 2:21.47DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 1210 2:23.38Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 1111 2:25.46Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1112 2:25.60Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 1213 2:28.25Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1214 2:35.08Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1215 2:35.14Chen, Brandon
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 110  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 1116 2:35.65Shenoy, Vihaan

 
Event 110  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TAC-NC 121 2:11.05Bonner, Lucas
TAC-NC 122 2:14.16Carson, Nikita
TAC-NC 113 2:16.71Bao, David
TAC-NC 124 2:16.90Fang, Aaron
TAC-NC 125 2:20.59Zhang, Evan
TAC-NC 126 2:21.38Levesque, Nick
TAC-NC 127 2:23.53Anderson, Ryan
TAC-NC 128 2:24.49Yun, Eric
TAC-NC 129 2:24.89Talwar, Tristan
TAC-NC 1210 2:25.15Holliϐield, Tyler
TAC-NC 1111 2:26.87Bodlli, Nazmi
TAC-NC 1212 2:27.35Syed, Zayan
TAC-NC 1213 2:27.48Shankar, Tejas
TAC-NC 1214 2:27.83DeMoss, Andrew
TAC-NC 1115 2:28.27Jia, Ethan
TAC-NC 1116 2:34.94Nolan, Brian
TAC-NC 1117 2:35.96Shenoy, Vihaan
TAC-NC 1218 2:36.82Chen, Brandon
TAC-NC 1219 2:36.93Eason, Brock
TAC-NC 1120 2:39.02Liu, Ray
TAC-NC 1121 2:39.22Selzer, Grayson
TAC-NC 1222 2:40.08Piacenti, William
TAC-NC 1223 2:41.05Miller, Garrett
TAC-NC 1224 2:41.23Beggs, Kevin
TAC-NC 1225 2:47.79Gelpi, Camden
TAC-NC 1126 2:48.21Holler, Nathan
TAC-NC 1227 2:49.67Butler, Emerson
TAC-NC 1228 2:51.89Saliienko, Kiril
TAC-NC 1229 2:52.44Fleshman, Jamie
TAC-NC 1230 2:53.25Sauchanka, Dziamyan
TAC-NC 1131 2:53.84Baes, Liam
TAC-NC 1232 2:54.52Pavlick, Philip
TAC-NC 1233 2:57.01Fnu, Asitai
TAC-NC 1234 2:58.44Patel, Ansh
TAC-NC 1135 3:07.56Jin, Richard
TAC-NC 1136 3:07.85Young, Adon
TAC-NC 11--- NSLU, Yan
TAC-NC 11--- NSSursa, Graham
TAC-NC 12--- NSChia, Clayton
TAC-NC 11--- NSHall, Jeremy
TAC-NC 12--- NSJu, Noah
TAC-NC 11--- NSZheng, Tim
TAC-NC 11--- NSToothman, Reid

 
Event 111  Girls 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 171 18:55.88Dane, Caitlin
TAC-NC 142 19:33.81Mehta, Leena
TAC-NC 143 19:46.01Hagmann, Reese
LIFE-NC 134 19:55.31Gooden, Reagan

TAC-NC 135 20:09.19Fleshman, Whitney
TAC-NC 136 20:38.11Jacxsens, Maggie
TAC-NC 137 20:47.19Khandke, Rhea
TAC-NC 138 21:03.86Miller, Whitney
TAC-NC 139 21:21.63Sharma, Aadya
TAC-NC 1310 21:50.64Hanna, Lilly
LIFE-NC 13--- NSMcCall, Bailey

 
Event 112  Boys 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 141 19:59.71Wenstrand, Anders
LIFE-NC 162 20:11.01Johnson, Paul
LIFE-NC 143 20:16.69Palisin, James
TAC-NC 144 20:30.92Moccari, Caleb
LIFE-NC 135 21:23.73Williams, Antonio
TAC-NC 136 21:49.07Pandya, Amit

 
Event 113  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:59.34TAC-NC
B2 2:02.52TAC-NC
C3 2:04.91TAC-NC

 
Event 114  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:56.96TAC-NC
B2 2:07.22TAC-NC
C3 2:10.51TAC-NC

 
Event 115  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 10*1 28.02Hagmann, Rumer
UN-04-FG  9*1 28.02Perry, Kaila
TAC-NC 103 29.25Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 104 29.31Louca, Eliana
TAC-NC 105 29.55LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC 106 29.87Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 107 30.60Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC 108 30.94Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC 109 31.29Wall, Livi
TAC-NC 1010 31.72Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC 1011 32.01Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC  912 32.15Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC  913 32.35Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC  914 32.74Zhao, Skyler
TAC-NC  915 32.91Du, Mandy
TAC-NC  916 33.43Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC 1017 33.60Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC 1018 33.72Edgerton, Avery
TAC-NC  919 34.08Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC  920 34.10Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC  921 34.35Agarwala, Bella
TAC-NC 1022 34.37Kozhaya, Rahaf
TAC-NC 1023 34.76Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1024 34.83Hu, Jessica
TAC-NC 1025 35.26Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC 1026 35.56Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC  927 35.77Kurtz, Sadie
TAC-NC  928 35.79Drake, Charlotte
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Results
(Event 115  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  829 36.03Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC 1030 36.15Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC 1031 36.25Wei, Mia
TAC-NC 1032 36.64Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC  933 37.14Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC  934 37.17Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC  935 37.21Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC  836 37.53Do, Anna
TAC-NC 1037 37.60Mehta, Teerthangi
TAC-NC  738 37.93Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC  939 37.98Marrujo, Tatum
TAC-NC  940 38.06Liu, Lia
TAC-NC  941 38.07Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC  942 38.10Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC  943 38.22Tringali, Isabella
TAC-NC 1044 38.30Boon, Bonnie
TAC-NC  945 38.31Muthyalapati, Nirvi
TAC-NC  846 38.74Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC  947 38.91Utz, Lilly
TAC-NC 1048 38.93Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC  949 39.40Andales, Everleigh
TAC-NC  850 39.62Faris, Audrey
TAC-NC 1051 39.64Bai, Elaine
TAC-NC  952 39.94Pan, Via
TAC-NC 1053 40.40Patel, Ishka
LIFE-NC 1054 41.02Marsh, Emily
TAC-NC  955 41.21Saye, Leighton
TAC-NC  956 41.27Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC 1057 42.43Ghosh, Maisie
TAC-NC 1058 42.45Selvakumar, Varnika Shriee
TAC-NC  959 43.82Liu, Dido
TAC-NC  960 43.97Li, Jemma
TAC-NC  861 44.09Collins, Sophie
TAC-NC  962 44.56Macchione, Elivia
TAC-NC  863 44.57Li, Madison
TAC-NC  964 44.62Gonokhina, Vika
TAC-NC  965 45.04Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC  966 45.12De La Cruz, Anabella
TAC-NC  867 45.20Angel, Sammy
TAC-NC 1068 45.22Nazim, Dua
TAC-NC 1069 46.24Ramakrishnan, Manaasvi
TAC-NC  970 46.42Chirumamilla, Anvika
TAC-NC  771 47.81Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC 1072 47.83Zhang, Olivia
TAC-NC  773 48.10Li, Alyssa
TAC-NC  774 48.38Davidson, Riley
TAC-NC  975 48.63Lancia, Ruth
TAC-NC  876 49.11Middlebrooks, Olivia
TAC-NC  977 49.20Green, Adeline
TAC-NC  778 49.35Tang, Justine
TAC-NC  879 49.74Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC  980 50.43Munoz, Emily
TAC-NC  781 50.76Orr, Olivia
TAC-NC  782 51.09Ourtal Santosuosso, Lilia
TAC-NC  883 53.35Moore, Aubrey
TAC-NC  784 54.51Du, Claire

TAC-NC  985 54.61Tomovich, Lidia
TAC-NC  686 55.14Zhang, Olivia
TAC-NC  687 56.92Louca, Ayla
TAC-NC  988 1:00.10Sachu, Myra
TAC-NC  689 1:00.98Macchione, Eriana
TAC-NC 1090 1:03.88Wenstrand, Elise
TAC-NC  591 1:05.71Crumpler, Anna
TAC-NC  6--- DQZhang, Abigail

No touch on turn
TAC-NC 10--- DQRozet, Addie

No touch on turn
TAC-NC  7--- NSVotteler, Yohanna
TAC-NC  9--- NSHagerich, Haeden
TAC-NC  8--- NSLi, Riley
TAC-NC  8--- NSGahan, Soϐia

 
Event 116  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 10*1 28.49Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC 10*1 28.49Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC 103 30.07Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC 104 30.40Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC  95 30.62Liu, Guoguo
TAC-NC 106 30.84Gupta, Rishaan
TAC-NC 107 32.10Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
TAC-NC  98 32.32Rodriguez, Philip
TAC-NC  99 32.52Fuetsch, Sam
TAC-NC  910 32.90Whitson, Theo
TAC-NC 1011 32.97Zhu, Derek
TAC-NC  912 33.30Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC 1013 33.33Suarez, Derek
TAC-NC 1014 33.34Pinto, Anthony
TAC-NC  915 33.49Chao, Max
TAC-NC 1016 33.55Syed, Izaan
TAC-NC  8*17 33.61Crumpler, Teller
TAC-NC 10*17 33.61Huang, Justin
TAC-NC 1019 33.67Guo, Steve
LIFE-NC 1020 34.48Stallings, Vincent
TAC-NC  921 35.25Walton, Jack
TAC-NC 1022 35.62Ng, Edward
TAC-NC 1023 35.84Birsanu, Dmitrii
TAC-NC 1024 35.97Gill, Ekam
TAC-NC  925 36.54Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC  926 36.58Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC  927 36.92Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC  928 38.19Wan, Lewis
TAC-NC  829 38.48Bajracharya, Aiden
TAC-NC  830 38.63Grosso, Luca
TAC-NC 1031 39.41Li, Jamie
TAC-NC  832 39.68Osborn, Jonah
TAC-NC  833 39.83Boon, Webb
TAC-NC 1034 39.86Killelea, Graeme
TAC-NC  835 40.18Page, Carter
TAC-NC  936 40.25Nguyen, Aaron
TAC-NC  837 40.92Drobau, Christian
TAC-NC 1038 41.12Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC  939 41.36Lu, Tyler
TAC-NC  840 41.73Pinto, Matteo
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Results
(Event 116  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  841 41.88Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC  842 42.47Wei, Matthew
TAC-NC  743 43.94Wuchter, Will
TAC-NC  944 44.66Novik, Aleks
TAC-NC  8*45 46.47Song, Keegan
TAC-NC  7*45 46.47Zheng, Jimmy
TAC-NC  947 46.99Anderko, Alexander
TAC-NC  848 47.81Ciesla, Derrick
TAC-NC  949 48.91Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC  750 48.97Williams, Roman
TAC-NC  951 49.05Beggs, Austin
TAC-NC  952 49.15Nales, Felix
TAC-NC  853 50.18De La Cruz, Aidan
TAC-NC  954 50.84McGee, Harrison
TAC-NC  755 52.12Guo, Michael
TAC-NC  956 52.22Lamsal, Avyn
TAC-NC 1057 53.98Aryal, Prithvi
TAC-NC  858 54.19Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC 1059 54.37Zhou, Raymond
TAC-NC  660 55.24Do, Andy
TAC-NC  961 57.42Mahoney, Caden
TAC-NC 1062 57.47Paulovits, Oliver
TAC-NC 1063 57.73Khare, Ayansh
TAC-NC  764 57.80Rooth, Charlie
TAC-NC  765 1:02.17Du, Jason
TAC-NC 1066 1:05.17Ito, Benjamin
TAC-NC 10--- DQGubanov, Sasha

False start
TAC-NC  6--- NSGarvey, Jack
TAC-NC 10--- NSSingh, Aaryan
LIFE-NC  9--- NSThayer, Benjamin
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun
TAC-NC  9--- NSStrate, James
TAC-NC  7--- NSDu, Endy
TAC-NC  9--- NSBelche, Owen
TAC-NC 10--- NSPinto, Gio
TAC-NC  7--- NSOertel, Anderson

 
Event 117  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 36.16Holfelder, Adelyn
UN-04-FG  92 36.44Perry, Kaila
TAC-NC 103 37.18Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC 104 37.56Jacxsens, Emily
TAC-NC 105 37.95Yu, Sharon
TAC-NC 106 38.51Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 107 38.99LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC  98 41.40Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC  99 41.56Du, Mandy
TAC-NC 1010 41.82Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC  911 42.35Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC 1012 42.51Edgerton, Avery
TAC-NC 1013 42.95Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1014 43.17Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC  915 43.92Zhao, Skyler

TAC-NC 1016 44.06Wei, Mia
TAC-NC 1017 44.14Kozhaya, Rahaf
TAC-NC  918 44.91Bodlli, Amina
TAC-NC  919 46.43Agarwala, Bella
TAC-NC 1020 46.57Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC  921 46.67Tringali, Isabella
TAC-NC  822 47.01Do, Anna
TAC-NC 1023 47.13Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC 1024 47.33Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC 1025 47.46Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC 1026 47.82Bai, Elaine
TAC-NC 1027 48.05Hu, Jessica
TAC-NC  828 48.32Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC 1029 48.50Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC  930 49.12Drake, Charlotte
TAC-NC  831 49.15Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC  932 49.19Muthyalapati, Nirvi
TAC-NC  933 49.56Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC 1034 49.97Mehta, Teerthangi
TAC-NC  935 50.00Chirumamilla, Anvika
TAC-NC 1036 51.63Bhattarai, Sierra
TAC-NC  937 52.21Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC  938 52.41Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC 1039 52.99Boon, Bonnie
TAC-NC  940 53.43Saye, Leighton
TAC-NC  941 54.23Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC 1042 54.31Patel, Ishka
TAC-NC 1043 54.75Johnson, Evie
TAC-NC  944 55.66Liu, Dido
TAC-NC  745 55.70Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC 1046 56.17Selvakumar, Varnika Shriee
TAC-NC  947 56.23Gonokhina, Vika
TAC-NC 1048 56.57Potnis, Alisha
TAC-NC  949 56.94Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC  850 57.47Collins, Sophie
TAC-NC  751 58.34Xing, Vallee
TAC-NC 1052 58.39Ramakrishnan, Manaasvi
TAC-NC  953 58.92Lancia, Ruth
TAC-NC  754 59.16Davidson, Riley
TAC-NC  855 1:00.12Angel, Sammy
TAC-NC  756 1:00.73Li, Alyssa
TAC-NC 1057 1:01.49Rozet, Addie
TAC-NC  858 1:01.68Moore, Aubrey
TAC-NC 1059 1:01.77Nazim, Dua
TAC-NC 1060 1:03.61Zhang, Olivia
TAC-NC  961 1:04.12Green, Adeline
TAC-NC  862 1:04.84Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC  763 1:05.64Tang, Justine
TAC-NC  964 1:05.86Li, Jemma
TAC-NC  965 1:07.13Macchione, Elivia
TAC-NC  766 1:08.25Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC  767 1:09.28Orr, Olivia
TAC-NC  968 1:10.37Tomovich, Lidia
TAC-NC  969 1:10.56Sachu, Myra
TAC-NC  770 1:10.92Ourtal Santosuosso, Lilia
TAC-NC  971 1:11.98Munoz, Emily
TAC-NC  872 1:13.59Middlebrooks, Olivia
TAC-NC  673 1:32.90Louca, Ayla
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Results
(Event 117  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 10--- DQWenstrand, Elise

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  7--- DQDu, Claire

One hand touch
TAC-NC  6--- DQZhang, Olivia

One hand touch
TAC-NC  5--- DQCrumpler, Anna

Double pull / kicks
TAC-NC  6--- DQZhang, Abigail

One hand touch
TAC-NC  9--- DQDe La Cruz, Anabella

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQAndales, Everleigh

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC 10--- DQGhosh, Maisie

Other
TAC-NC  9--- DQPan, Via

One hand touch
TAC-NC  6--- DQMacchione, Eriana

One hand touch
LIFE-NC 10--- DQMarsh, Emily

One hand touch
TAC-NC  8--- DQLi, Madison

One hand touch
TAC-NC  8--- NSLi, Riley
TAC-NC  9--- NSBacon, Ellie
TAC-NC  7--- NSVotteler, Yohanna
TAC-NC  8--- NSGahan, Soϐia
TAC-NC  9--- NSHagerich, Haeden

 
Event 118  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  91 38.41Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC  92 38.79Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC  93 40.79Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC 104 41.15Zhu, Derek
TAC-NC  95 42.00Rodriguez, Philip
TAC-NC  96 42.13Chao, Max
TAC-NC 107 42.42Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC 108 42.83Syed, Izaan
TAC-NC 109 43.30Gupta, Rishaan
LIFE-NC 1010 43.47Marsh, James
TAC-NC 1011 46.33Huang, Justin
TAC-NC  912 46.35Wan, Lewis
TAC-NC 1013 47.04Pinto, Anthony
TAC-NC 1014 48.64Gill, Ekam
TAC-NC  915 50.10Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC  916 50.25Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC  817 51.06Wei, Matthew
TAC-NC  918 51.46Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC  819 52.56Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC  920 53.49Novik, Aleks
TAC-NC  821 53.55Shu, Benny
TAC-NC  822 53.70Bajracharya, Aiden
TAC-NC  923 54.17Lu, Tyler
TAC-NC  924 55.62Nguyen, Aaron

TAC-NC  825 55.65Drobau, Christian
TAC-NC  926 55.80Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC  827 57.67Osborn, Jonah
TAC-NC  728 57.71Wuchter, Will
TAC-NC  829 58.61Pinto, Matteo
TAC-NC  830 58.63Boon, Webb
TAC-NC 1031 1:02.02Aryal, Prithvi
TAC-NC  832 1:02.68Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC  833 1:02.89Grosso, Luca
TAC-NC 1034 1:03.56Gubanov, Sasha
TAC-NC  935 1:03.60Beggs, Austin
TAC-NC  936 1:03.72Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC 1037 1:03.88Paulovits, Oliver
TAC-NC 1038 1:04.52Zhou, Raymond
TAC-NC  839 1:04.62Page, Carter
TAC-NC  740 1:04.72Guo, Michael
TAC-NC  841 1:04.80De La Cruz, Aidan
TAC-NC  9*42 1:05.22Anderko, Alexander
TAC-NC 10*42 1:05.22Khare, Ayansh
TAC-NC  644 1:14.30Do, Andy
TAC-NC  745 1:14.80Williams, Roman
TAC-NC  746 1:15.27Du, Jason
TAC-NC  8--- DQSong, Keegan

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQGorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC 10--- DQKillelea, Graeme

Butterϐly kick
TAC-NC  7--- DQZheng, Jimmy

Alternating Kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQNales, Felix

One hand touch
TAC-NC  9--- DQLamsal, Avyn

Scissors kick
TAC-NC  9--- DQMahoney, Caden

Alternating Kick
LIFE-NC 10--- DQStallings, Vincent

Not towards breast off wall
TAC-NC  7--- DQRooth, Charlie

Head not up
TAC-NC 10--- DQIto, Benjamin

One hand touch
TAC-NC  8--- DQCiesla, Derrick

Head not up
TAC-NC  9--- DQMcGee, Harrison

One hand touch
TAC-NC 10--- NSSingh, Aaryan
TAC-NC  6--- NSGarvey, Jack
TAC-NC  7--- NSDu, Endy
LIFE-NC  9--- NSThayer, Benjamin
TAC-NC  9--- NSStrate, James
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC 10--- NSPinto, Gio
TAC-NC  9--- NSBelche, Owen
TAC-NC  7--- NSOertel, Anderson
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Event 119  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:10.09Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 102 1:10.41Hagmann, Rumer
TAC-NC 103 1:12.58Louca, Eliana
TAC-NC 104 1:16.39Holfelder, Adelyn
TAC-NC 105 1:17.10Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC 106 1:17.29Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC 107 1:17.86Jacxsens, Emily
TAC-NC  98 1:18.98Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC  99 1:19.05Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC  910 1:19.17Zhang, Elsa
TAC-NC  811 1:21.35Nedelko, Varvara
TAC-NC 1012 1:21.75Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC  913 1:22.88Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC  914 1:23.14Bodlli, Amina
TAC-NC  915 1:24.01Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC 1016 1:24.22Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC  917 1:24.63Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC 1018 1:25.26Wall, Livi
TAC-NC 1019 1:25.92Tang, Charlotte
TAC-NC  920 1:27.90Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC  721 1:28.50Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC  922 1:30.98Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC  923 1:32.49Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC  924 1:32.75Kurtz, Sadie
TAC-NC  925 1:33.07Schwarts, Sunny
TAC-NC  726 1:35.36Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC 1027 1:36.19Bhattarai, Sierra
TAC-NC  928 1:36.38Liu, Lia
TAC-NC 1029 1:36.98Potnis, Alisha
TAC-NC  930 1:38.68Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC  731 1:40.37Xing, Vallee
TAC-NC 1032 1:40.77Patel, Ishka
TAC-NC 1033 1:41.26Hill, Nadia
TAC-NC  934 1:41.52Bacon, Ellie
TAC-NC  935 1:41.64Saye, Leighton
TAC-NC 1036 1:43.77Selvakumar, Varnika Shriee
TAC-NC  937 1:46.65Gonokhina, Vika
TAC-NC  938 1:47.15Chirumamilla, Anvika
TAC-NC  939 1:47.52Marrujo, Tatum
TAC-NC  940 1:48.30Liu, Dido
LIFE-NC 1041 1:48.38Marsh, Emily
TAC-NC 1042 1:49.85Ghosh, Maisie
TAC-NC  943 1:50.39Green, Adeline
TAC-NC  744 1:53.67Tang, Justine
TAC-NC  745 1:56.23Wolfe, Emery
TAC-NC  746 1:56.74Davidson, Riley
TAC-NC  947 1:57.18Lancia, Ruth
TAC-NC  848 1:57.85Birsanu, Lina
TAC-NC 1049 2:01.43Wenstrand, Elise
TAC-NC  950 2:04.46De La Cruz, Anabella
TAC-NC  951 2:07.88Munoz, Emily
TAC-NC 1052 2:09.23Ramakrishnan, Manaasvi
TAC-NC  753 2:12.98Du, Claire
TAC-NC  954 2:13.14Tomovich, Lidia
TAC-NC  855 2:15.05Moore, Aubrey

TAC-NC  956 2:17.25Li, Jemma
TAC-NC  957 2:24.88Sachu, Myra
TAC-NC 10--- DQJohnson, Evie

Not on back off wall
TAC-NC 10--- DQZhang, Olivia

Multiple strokes
TAC-NC 10--- DQNazim, Dua

Multiple strokes
TAC-NC  8--- DQLi, Madison

Delay initiating arm pull
TAC-NC  6--- DQLouca, Ayla

No touch at turn
TAC-NC  9--- DQUtz, Lilly

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC  8--- DQFaris, Audrey

No touch at turn
TAC-NC  7--- DQLi, Alyssa

Delay initiating arm pull
TAC-NC  9--- DQZhao, Skyler

Multiple strokes
TAC-NC 10--- DQRozet, Addie

No touch at turn
TAC-NC  8--- DQAngel, Sammy

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC  8--- NSLi, Riley
TAC-NC  8--- NSGahan, Soϐia
TAC-NC  9--- NSHagerich, Haeden
TAC-NC  7--- NSVotteler, Yohanna

 
Event 120  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 1:09.80Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC 102 1:10.09Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC  93 1:12.69Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC  94 1:13.95Fuetsch, Sam
TAC-NC 105 1:15.83Guo, Steve
TAC-NC  96 1:16.10Liu, Guoguo
TAC-NC 107 1:16.56Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC  98 1:17.89Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC 109 1:19.10Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
TAC-NC  910 1:19.71Whitson, Theo
LIFE-NC 1011 1:20.18Marsh, James
TAC-NC 1012 1:22.53Suarez, Derek
TAC-NC 1013 1:25.00Ng, Edward
TAC-NC  914 1:25.90Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC  915 1:29.15Turlington, Chase
TAC-NC 1016 1:29.57Birsanu, Dmitrii
TAC-NC  817 1:29.86Crumpler, Teller
TAC-NC 1018 1:33.03Kim, Sean
TAC-NC 1019 1:35.49Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC  920 1:36.59Zhang, Ryan
TAC-NC  821 1:38.08Osborn, Jonah
LIFE-NC 1022 1:38.45Stallings, Vincent
TAC-NC  823 1:39.29Boon, Webb
TAC-NC 1024 1:39.83Li, Jamie
TAC-NC  825 1:40.46Bajracharya, Aiden
TAC-NC  726 1:41.73Wuchter, Will
TAC-NC  827 1:41.97Page, Carter
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Results
(Event 120  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  928 1:42.38Gorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC  829 1:44.77Wei, Matthew
TAC-NC  830 1:47.35Pinto, Matteo
TAC-NC  731 1:48.03Zheng, Jimmy
TAC-NC  832 1:49.36Cheon, Jason
TAC-NC  933 1:51.07Kvantas, Benjamin
TAC-NC  934 1:51.74Nales, Felix
TAC-NC  835 1:52.20Song, Keegan
TAC-NC  936 1:55.62Novik, Aleks
TAC-NC  837 1:56.48Grosso, Luca
TAC-NC 1038 1:56.69Aryal, Prithvi
TAC-NC  939 1:59.05Beggs, Austin
TAC-NC  740 2:04.69Williams, Roman
TAC-NC 1041 2:08.11Gubanov, Sasha
TAC-NC  942 2:16.07McGee, Harrison
TAC-NC  8--- DQShu, Benny

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC  8--- DQDrobau, Christian

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC  8--- DQCiesla, Derrick

Delay initiating turn
TAC-NC 10--- DQIto, Benjamin

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
TAC-NC 10--- NSSingh, Aaryan
TAC-NC  9--- NSBelche, Owen
TAC-NC  7--- NSSmith, Calvin
TAC-NC  9--- NSPatlolla, Arjun
TAC-NC  7--- NSOertel, Anderson

 
Event 121  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 2:33.54Hagmann, Rumer
TAC-NC 102 2:34.71Yu, Sharon
TAC-NC 103 2:36.55Bonner, Alexandra
TAC-NC 104 2:36.64Nedelko, Daria
TAC-NC 105 2:37.55Hanoian, Vanna
TAC-NC 106 2:40.18Holfelder, Adelyn
TAC-NC 107 2:41.70Jacxsens, Emily
TAC-NC 108 2:41.81LaCroix, Victoria
TAC-NC 109 2:46.15Caraballo, Zachiel
TAC-NC 1010 2:47.30Webb, Lexi
TAC-NC  911 2:48.77Du, Mandy
TAC-NC 1012 2:51.83Wall, Livi
TAC-NC  913 2:54.34Yang, Charlotte
TAC-NC  914 2:58.58Chen, Sophia
TAC-NC 1015 3:00.40Banko, Emilyn
TAC-NC 1016 3:00.83Medlin, Arya
TAC-NC  917 3:03.19Garvey, Maddie
TAC-NC 1018 3:04.67Hu, Jessica
TAC-NC  919 3:10.42Sewell, Eden
TAC-NC 1020 3:11.46Eady, Fiona
TAC-NC  921 3:11.98Bodlli, Amina
TAC-NC 1022 3:12.58Jenkins, Adelyn
TAC-NC  923 3:13.36Jerkins, Arlo
TAC-NC  924 3:13.54Gill, Gracie
TAC-NC  825 3:13.87Do, Anna

TAC-NC 1026 3:14.04Kozhaya, Rahaf
TAC-NC  927 3:14.29Tringali, Isabella
TAC-NC  828 3:15.02Gutowski, Emma
TAC-NC 1029 3:15.75Holliϐield, Kylie
TAC-NC  930 3:16.76Carkner, Samantha
TAC-NC  931 3:16.95Drake, Charlotte
TAC-NC 1032 3:17.39Wei, Mia
TAC-NC 1033 3:19.69Wuchter, Ashleigh
TAC-NC  734 3:22.24Wan, Melissa
TAC-NC  935 3:23.49Liu, Lia
TAC-NC 1036 3:23.86Ji, Sylvia
TAC-NC  937 3:24.59Quartironi, Carmella
TAC-NC 1038 3:24.63Boon, Bonnie
TAC-NC  939 3:26.75Gomez, Teddy
TAC-NC  940 3:27.45Muthyalapati, Nirvi
TAC-NC  941 3:30.90Kurtz, Sadie
TAC-NC  942 3:31.66Utz, Lilly
TAC-NC 1043 3:32.13Bai, Elaine
TAC-NC  844 3:32.43Faris, Audrey
TAC-NC  945 3:32.45Sheng, Catherine
TAC-NC  746 3:38.42Liu, Hannah
TAC-NC 1047 3:42.30Potnis, Alisha
TAC-NC 1048 3:44.64Bhattarai, Sierra
TAC-NC  949 3:45.91Wolfe, Madelyn
TAC-NC  950 3:47.50Pereira, Evelyn
TAC-NC  751 3:50.39Xing, Vallee
TAC-NC  952 3:55.82Bacon, Ellie
TAC-NC  9--- DQAgarwala, Bella

Not on back off wall - back
TAC-NC 10--- DQJohnson, Evie

Not on back off wall - back
TAC-NC 10--- DQMehta, Teerthangi

No touch at turn - back
TAC-NC 10--- DQEdgerton, Avery

Multiple strokes - back
TAC-NC  9--- DQAndales, Everleigh

Alternating Kick - ϐly
TAC-NC  9--- DQPan, Via

One hand touch - breast
TAC-NC  9--- DQMarrujo, Tatum

Alternating Kick - ϐly
TAC-NC 10--- NSLouca, Eliana

 
Event 122  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC 101 2:30.50Qi, Lucas
TAC-NC 102 2:34.04Alamo, Landon
TAC-NC  93 2:39.77Bao, Jacob
TAC-NC  94 2:43.36Fuetsch, Sam
TAC-NC  95 2:43.88Liu, Guoguo
TAC-NC 106 2:44.69Liu, Patrick
TAC-NC 107 2:46.64Yang, Bryant
TAC-NC  98 2:52.66Zhao, Yining
TAC-NC 109 2:53.02Guo, Steve
TAC-NC 1010 2:55.95Zhu, Derek
TAC-NC 1011 2:56.25Biliavskyi, Yaroslav
TAC-NC 1012 2:56.76Huang, Justin
TAC-NC 1013 2:57.01Ng, Edward
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Results
(Event 122  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TAC-NC  914 2:57.33Chao, Max
TAC-NC  915 2:58.72Whitson, Theo
LIFE-NC 1016 2:59.31Marsh, James
TAC-NC  917 3:00.57Rodriguez, Philip
TAC-NC 1018 3:02.19Syed, Izaan
TAC-NC 1019 3:03.21Suarez, Derek
TAC-NC  920 3:07.01Lu, Tyrus
TAC-NC 1021 3:10.32Birsanu, Dmitrii
TAC-NC  922 3:15.27Kim, Sihyeon
TAC-NC  923 3:21.43Wan, Lewis
TAC-NC  924 3:22.12Kirnos, Andrey
TAC-NC  825 3:28.86Crumpler, Teller
TAC-NC  926 3:29.33Nguyen, Aaron
TAC-NC 1027 3:29.49Li, Jamie
TAC-NC 1028 3:30.26Kim, Sean
TAC-NC  829 3:31.96Shu, Benny
TAC-NC 1030 3:36.28Killelea, Graeme
TAC-NC 1031 3:36.56Yang, Vincent
TAC-NC  932 3:41.30Lu, Tyler
TAC-NC  833 3:41.64Biliavskyi, Zakhar
TAC-NC  934 3:47.37Gorodilov, Maksim
TAC-NC 10--- DQGill, Ekam

Not towards breast off wall - breast
TAC-NC  9--- DQWalton, Jack

Butterϐly kick - breast
TAC-NC  7--- NSDu, Endy
TAC-NC 10--- NSPinto, Gio
TAC-NC  9--- NSStrate, James


